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5.1.1: List of students benefited by scholarships and free ships provided by the Government during last five 

years 

 

5.1.1. Scholarships/free ships given to the students during the last five years 

Students benefited by scholarships/free ships provided by the govt.  during the last five years are as 

enumerated below 

SCMS SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, KARUKUTTY 

NAME/ 2020-2021 2019-2020 2018-2019 2017-2018 2016-2017 

NATURE OF 

SCHOLARSHI

P 

TOTAL 

NO. 

TOTAL 

AMOUNT 

TOTAL 

NO. 

TOTAL 

AMOUNT 

TOTAL 

NO. 

TOTAL 

AMOUNT 

TOTAL 

NO. 

TOTAL 

AMOUNT 

TOTAL 

NO. 

TOTAL 

AMOUNT 

MOMA 89 2295000 105 2730000 106 2745000 148 4015000 154 4005000 

E-GRANTZ 

GOVT.OF 

KERALA 
134 13424200 131 16413991 156 11582428 190 16659131 177 10634485 

CHILDREN OF 

FISHERMAN-

FISHERIES 

DEPT. 

0 0 0 0 0 0 1 61,913 2 178760 

PG-GATE 0 0 0 0 4 595200 6 892800 6 892800 

CSS 17 170000 29 290000 26 260000 32 320000 23 230000 

TOTAL 240 15889200 265 19433991 292 15182628 377 21948844 362 15941045 
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5.1.1:Scholarships/free ship given to the students during the last five 

years 

Year :2020-2021 

Name and Title of Scheme: MOMA 

SL NO. NAME ADM NO. AMOUNT 

1 MARIYA RAPHEL  SCS/7771 /17 25000 

2 SAGEER RASHID K A  SCE/8054 /17 25000 

3 SHIMIL K ELDOSE  SCS/7635 /17 30000 

4 MILNA JAMES  SCS/8051 /17 30000 

5 FARZANA V M SCS/8024/17 25000 

6 SHALLET MARY T ELDHO   SCS/7773 /17 25000 

7 ROSEMOL BIJU  SCS/7830 /17 25000 

8 ANGEL JOSE  SEE/8052/17 25000 

9 JOSEPH BABU   SEE/7837 /17 25000 

10 NAVYA MARTIN  SEC/7943 /17 25000 

11 RISVAN P  SME/8062 /17 30000 

12 FATHIMA HUSSAIN  SEE/7867 /17 25000 

13 DILU K P  SEC/7916 /17 25000 

14 DINUMOL DAVIS  SCE/7857 /17 25000 

15 JITHIN GEORGE   SCS/7608 /17 25000 

16 SANJANA VARGHESE  SCS/8165/18 25000 

17 NIVYA ANTONY  SCS/8212/18 25000 

18 NIMISHA KURIACHAN  SCS/8403/18 25000 

19 MAXWELL MARTIN  SEE/8242/18 25000 

20 THASNI C A  SCS/8177/18 25000 

21 KAJAL C T  SEE/8262/18 25000 

22 ALFIN MARTIN  SME/8324/18 25000 

23 AMAL HAFIZ K A  SCS/8310/18 25000 

24 ANITA MARTIN  SCS/8197/18 25000 

25 DIYA JOLLY  SCS/8196/18 25000 

26 IRIN PAPPACHAN  SEE/8288/18 25000 

27 ALPHIN SEBASTIAN  SME/8394/18 25000 
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28 ANU POLY  SCS/8393/18 25000 

29 ANGEL JOYSON  SEE/8313/18 30000 

30 NEETHU SUNIL  SCS/8011/17 25000 

31 SAHALA V H  SEC/8081/18 25000 

32 SHILPA PUSHPAM N J  SCE/8116/18 25000 

33 JIYA BENNY  SCS/7978/17 25000 

34 ANSHIDA C A  SCE/7803/17 25000 

35 ANEL THOMAS  SAU/7570/17 25000 

36 HISANA YOUNUS  SCS/7802/17 25000 

37 BEN REJI  SCS/8578/19 25000 

38 MUHAD K  SCS/8725/19 30000 

39 FAHIM FATHIMA K A  SCS/8180/18 25000 

40 NASWEEBA K N  SCS/8696/19 25000 

41 RON ROY  SCS/8719/19 30000 

42 ALBERT GEORGE  SEE/8591/19 25000 

43 FITHA NAZAR  SCS/8498/19 25000 

44 JAIN GEORGE  SCE/8442/19 25000 

45 AJMAL C B  SEE/8589/19 25000 

46 ANGEL JOY  SCE/7994 /17 25000 

47 JESLIN MARIA JACOB  SCE/8469/19 25000 

48 MARIA BABU  SCS/8723/19 25000 

49 MERLIN JOSEPH  SCE/8745/19 25000 

50 SALMAN P Y  SEE/8596/19 25000 

51 K S KANNAKI NATSENET  SCS/8120/18 25000 

52 FEBIN SHAJU  SME/8203/18 25000 

53 GLEN ROBERT   SME/8285/18 30000 

54 SAHLA NASLY E E  MTC/722/19 25000 

55 
SHABEEB KALLUPARAMBIL 

NOWSHAD  
SME/8543/19 25000 

56 SAITHYA THOMAS  SEC/8502/19 25000 

57 IVANS DAVIS  SME/7828/17 25000 

58 MUHAMMED FARZEEN KOLETH SCE/8602/19 30000 

59 AMALNA K HARISH SCS/8499/19 25000 
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60 AKHIL PAULSON SEC/8308/18 25000 

61 RIJAS SALI SCS/8749/19 30000 

62 AGNET JOBAI SEC/8891/20 25000 

63 ANET JOBAI SEC/8892/20 25000 

64 RIDHUL JOSHY SEC/8904/20 25000 

65 HIZANA K M SCE/8595/19 25000 

66 STEIN SAVIO PEREIRA SCE/8804/20 25000 

67 AMALA SANY SCE/8438/19 25000 

68 NIHAS MUHAMMED K NAZER SME/8600/19 25000 

69 DELNA VARGHESE SCS/8935/20 25000 

70 MUHAMMED HASEEB N N SME/8795/20 25000 

71 ALEN BIJAN SME/9022/20 25000 

72 JEEVA JOSE SCS/8875/20 30000 

73 FAAIZ LATHEEF P A SCS/8842/20 25000 

74 ABIN PAULY SME/8781/20 25000 

75 JERON BENNY SME/8926/20 25000 

76 AGHEEL KAREEM SCS/8318/18 25000 

77 ABDULLA IMZAN SHAFI SCS/9153/20 25000 

78 SAHENA SALIM SCS/9071/20 25000 

79 RAHUL P SHAIJU SME/9034/20 25000 

80 NIKHIL BIJO SCS/8873/20 25000 

81 ASFAR SAKEER SCE/8911/20 25000 

82 THANSEEHA MTE/793/20 30000 

83 JEFIN ANTONY JOY SCS/8846/20 25000 

84 RANSIF.K.MANAF SCS/8988/20 25000 

85 AAISHA NAEEMA K M SCS/9054/20 25000 

86 ALNA D MANJALY MTC/791/20 25000 

87 FATHIMA SAFNA P SCS/9151/20 30000 

88 MOHAMMED RAWAS T SCE/8753/20 30000 

89 SHOUN BENNIS SCS/8933/20 30000 

TOTAL 2295000 

5.1.1:Scholarships/free ship given to the students during the last five 

years 
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Year :2020-2021 

 

Name and Title of Scheme: 
E-GRANTZ GOVT. 

OF KERALA 

 

SL NO. 

 

NAME 

 

ADM NO. 

 

AMOUNT 

1 ABHIJITH KUZHIKKATTIL SAU/8090/18 25000 

 
2 

 
ABHIJITH ANILKUMAR SCS/7029/16 

 
12742 

 
3 ABHIJITH DHANUJAYAN SME-6740 

 
153400 

4 ABHIJITH KUZHIKKATTIL SAU/8090/18 191341 

 
5 

 
ABHIJITH RAJAN SEE/7129/16 

 
153400 

 
6 

 
ABHILASH K SEC/7148/16 

 
13169 

 

7 
 

ABHIMANUE K R SCE-6867 
 

100000 

 
8 

 
ABHIRAM K T SME/8206/18 

 
25000 

 
9 

 
ABHIRAM K T SME/8206/19 

 
157000 

 
10 

 
ABHIRAM K V SAU/8066/18 

 
91941 

11 ABHIRAM M S SAU/8555/19 190959 

 

12 

 

ABHISHEK P S 

 

SCE/8085/18 

 

78600 

 

13 

 

ADARSH RAJ 

 

SCE/8440/19 

 

91857 

 

14 

 

ADARSH SASI T K 

 

SME-6706 

 

100000 

 

15 

 

ADITHYA KRISHNAN A 

 

SCS/8718/19 

 

92055 

 

16 

 

AGNEY SAIDAS 

 

SCS/8018/17 

 

91857 

 

17 

 

AHALYA BAIJU P 
 

SCS/7807/17 

 

50000 

 

18 

 

AHALYA BAIJU P 

 

SCS/7807/18 

 

190467 

 

19 

 

AJI B SURESH 
 

SAU/7174/16 

 

153400 

 

20 

 

AKASH RAM 
 

SME/7076/16 

 

75000 

 

21 

 

AKHIL C A 
 

SME/7067/16 

 

153400 

 

22 

 

AKHIL C B 

 

SCS-6694 

 

75000 

 

23 

 

AKSHAY C S 

 

SME/8650/19 

 

24525 
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24 

 

AKSHAY K VIJAYAN 

 

SCE/8113/18 
 

214874 

 

25 

 

AKSHAY KUMAR T V 

 

SEC/6898/16 
 

13191 

 

26 

 

AKSHAY PRAKASHAN 
 

SCE/6953/16 
 

187254 

 

27 

 

AKSHAY V M 

 

SME/7075/16 
 

12522 

 

28 

 

AKSHAY VISWAM 

 

SCS/8397/18 
 

91941 

 

29 

 

AKSHAYA RAMESH 

 

SCE-6536 
 

100000 

 

30 

 

ALEN T BABURAJ 

 

SCS/7739/17 
 

241857 

 

31 

 

AMAL T 

 

SEC/7958/17 
 

91647 

 

32 

 

AMAR BABU KAITHAVALAPPIL 

 

SME/7848/17 
 

91740 

 

33 

 

AMRITHA 
 

SCS/7037/16 
 

25000 

 

34 

 

ANAND P P 

 

SAU/7751/17 
 

207000 

 

35 

 

ANANDAKRISHNAN N 

 

SAU/7749/17 
 

78400 

 

36 

 

ANANDHU V 

 

SCE/7876/17 
 

207000 

 

37 

 

ANEENA K S 

 

SCS/8699/19 
 

78400 

 

38 

 

ANEESH N 

 

SCS/7028/16 
 

12960 

 

39 

 

ANIRUDH SASI 

 

SCS/7761/17 
 

91647 

 

40 

 

ANISHA REMESH V 

 

SCE/8009/17 
 

90263 

 

41 

 

ANJALI P R 

 

SCS/7429/16 
 

12770 

 

42 

 

ANJALY FEROSE 

 

SCE/8105/18 
 

91595 

 

43 

 

ANJANA PRAKASH PATTERI 

 

SCS/7146/16 
 

12812 

 

44 

 

ANURENJ K P 

 

SCS/8707/19 
 

91308 

 

45 

 

ARATHI P S 

 

SEE/7050/16 
 

13076 
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46 

 

ARAVIND JAYAN 

 

SCE/7665/17 
 

207000 

 

47 

 

ARCHITHAKRISHNA P U 

 

SCE/8607/19 
 

24525 

 

48 

 

ARJUN P V 

 

SCE/8107/18 
 

25000 

 

49 

 

ARJUN P V 

 

SCE/8107/19 
 

189554 

 

50 

 

ARSHITHA S K 

 

SCE-6889 
 

100000 

 

51 

 

ARUN M S 

 

SME/8549/19 
 

190836 

 

52 

 

ARUNKUMAR S 

 

SAU/8568/19 
 

190522 

 

53 

 

ARYA BHASKAR V 
 

SCE/6945/16 
 

184561 

 

54 

 

ARYA G PRADEEP 

 

SCE/7475/16 
 

13076 

 

55 

 

ASHIK V M 

 

SAU/8077/18 
 

157000 

 

56 

 

ASWATHYMOL K V 

 

SCE/8597/19 
 

91626 

 

57 

 

ASWIN ANAND S 

 

SCS/8033/17 
 

91857 

 

58 

 

ASWTHY R R 

 

SCE-6554 
 

100000 

 

59 

 

ATHIRA K S 

 

SCS/7463/16 
 

12269 

 

60 

 

ATHUL ASHOK P 

 

SAU-6754 
 

100000 

 

61 

 

BHARATH MUKESH 

 

SME/8204/18 
 

91682 

 

62 

 

BHAVYALAKSHMI M M 

 

SCE/8452/19 
 

156800 

 

63 

 

CHANDRAPRAKASH J 

 

SAU-6780 
 

75000 

 

64 

 

DEVDATH BABURAJ 

 

SAU/8076/18 
 

91941 

 

65 

 

DHANUSH KUMAR S A 
 

SME-6740 
 

50000 

 

66 

 

DHISHAN PRAJITH CHEMBAN 

 

SCS/8140/18 
 

92057 
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67 

 

DIVYA K 
 

SEC/6897/16 
 

153400 

 

68 

 

GOPIKA ASOK 

 

SCE/8545/19 
 

78400 

 

69 

 

GOPIKA RAJEEV 

 

SEC/8421/19 
 

90474 

 

70 

 

GREESHMA BABU 
 

SCE/7903/17 
 

50000 

 

71 

 

HARESH P S 

 

SME-6722 
 

100000 

 

72 

 

HARIKRISHNA M G 

 

SEE/8028/17 
 

78400 

 

73 

 

HARIKRISHNAN P ANIL 

 

SCE/8151/18 
 

215995 

 

74 

 

HARIKRISHNAN P R 
 

SME/7084/16 
 

153400 

 

75 

 

HIMA SUDARSANAN 

 

SCE/7727/17 
 

91647 

 

76 

 

HRITHIK K V 

 

SME/7906/17 
 

88054 

 

77 

 

JEEVAN K 

 

SCE/7176/16 
 

153400 

 

78 

 

JISHNU MURALI 

 

SME/8010/17 
 

78400 

 

79 

 

JITHIL DEV M 

 

SME-6710 
 

100000 

 

80 

 

JITHIN K V 

 

SCS/8396/18 
 

92057 

 

81 

 

JYOTHISH A 

 

SCS/7772/17 
 

78400 

 

82 

 

KRISHNA GANESH 

 

SEC/7718/17 
 

78400 

 

83 

 

KRISHNAJITH R 

 

SME/7955/17 
 

78400 

 

84 

 

LAKSHMI C C 

 

SCE/8431/19 
 

78400 

 

85 

 

M ANAND 

 

SEC/8622/19 
 

91857 

 

86 

 

MAHIMA BABU K C 

 

SCE/7946/17 
 

91510 

 

87 

 

MANJITH MOHAN S 
 

SME/7879/17 
 

50000 

 

88 

 

MANJITH MOHAN S 

 

SME/7879/17 
 

157000 

 

89 

 

MIDHUN CHAKRAVARTHY M 
 

SME/6906/16 
 

153400 
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90 

 

MIDHUN MUKUNDAN 

 

SME/8217/18 
 

92341 

 

91 

 

MRUTHULA M 

 

SCS-6692 
 

100000 

 

92 

 

NANDINI KISHOR 
 

SCS/7039/16 
 

50000 

 

93 

 

NAVANEETH G S 

 

SAU/7458/16 
 

188005 

 

94 

 

NAVEEN P V 

 

SCE/8047/17 
 

91540 

 

95 

 

NIDHIN S KUMAR 

 

SEC-6496 
 

100000 

 

96 

 

NIRAN K RENAJAN 
 

SCE/6924/16 
 

154000 

 

97 

 

NISHANTH K V 

 

SCE/7793/17 
 

91939 

 

98 

 

NIVEDYA K P 

 

SCS/7748/17 
 

91740 

 

99 

 

P Sabari Vishnu 
 

SME/7900/17 
 

50000 

 

100 

 

P R ARAVIND BABU 

 

SME-6750 
 

100000 

 

101 

 

P SABARI VISHNU 

 

SME/7900/17 
 

191057 

 

102 

 

PARVATHY VINOD 

 

SCS/8150/18 
 

91740 

 

103 

 

POORNIMA R 

 

SME/7124/16 
 

12498 

 

104 

 

PRANAV KRISHNA K A 

 

SME/7094/16 
 

12152 

 

105 

 

PRANAV P 

 

SME/7961/17 
 

170341 

 

106 

 

PRANAV P S 
 

SME/7961/18 
 

153400 

 

107 

 

R S VISHNU PRIYA 

 

SEC/7835/17 
 

78400 

 

108 

 

RAGIN KRISHNA R 

 

SME/7852/17 
 

92055 

 

109 

 

RAHUL K RAJAN 
 

SME/7444/16 
 

25000 

 

110 

 

RENISH SUNNY 

 

SME/8219/18 
 

23000 

 

111 

 

RICHU SAJU 

 

SME/8225/18 
 

78600 
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112 
 

SARA RACHEL JOHN SCE/6970/16 
 

9133 

 

113 

 

SARANYA SIVADAS 

 

SCE/7790/17 
 

207000 
 

114 
 

SAYANTH P V SME/8260/18 
 

91941 

115 SETHULAKSHMI A G MTE/708/18 122900 

 
116 

 
SHARONDAS V 

SME/8205/18 
 

191093 

 

117 

 

SHIMNA A K 

 

SEE/7052/16 
 

13202 

 

118 

 

SHREVYA PRADEEP 

 

SCE/8601/19 
 

190720 

 

119 

 

SIDHARTH B ELAMANA 

 

SCE/8434/19 
 

156800 

 

120 

 

SOURAV BHASKARAN 

 

SME/8037/17 
 

78400 

 

121 

 

SREELAKSHMI K R 

 

SCE/6925/16 
 

62729 

 

122 

 

SREERAG THILAKAN 

 

SCE-6559 
 

100000 

 

123 

 

SREYA M 

 

MTE/727/19 
 

122900 

 

124 

 

SRIJIN SREENARAYANAN K P 
 

SAU/7174/16 
 

50000 

 
125 

 
SUBITHA V S 

SCS-6818 
 

100000 

 

126 

 

SUDEV KELAPPACHERY SALEELAN 

 

SAU/7125/16 
 

63758 

 

127 

 

SWATHI RAMESH 

 

SEE/8264/18 
 

98710 

 
128 

 
VIMAL GOPAN M V 

SEC-6488 
 

100000 

 

129 

 

VINAY P MONY 

 

SME/8534/19 
 

156800 

 
130 

 
VISHNU GOPIDAS 

SCS/7744/17 
 

91227 

 

131 

 

VISHNU S 

 

SAU/7926/17 
 

91752 

 

132 

 

VISHNU VENUGOPAL 
 

SAU/7426/16 
 

153400 

 

133 

 

VIVITHA V N 

 

SCE/8539/19 
 

91857 

 

134 

 

VYSHNAV A B 

 

SAU/8441/19 
 

78400 

TOTAL 13424200 
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5.1.1:Scholarships/free ship given to the students during the last five 

years 

Year :2020-2021 

Name and Title of 
Scheme: 

CSS 

SL 
NO. NAME ADM NO. AMOUNT 

1 ROHITH R SME/7519/17 10000 

2 ANANDA KRISHNAN K N SAU/7839 /17 
 

10000 

3 PRATHYAKSH M PRABHASH SME/8012 /17 10000 

 

4 
 

AKSHARA K R 
 

SCS/7621 /17 
 

10000 

5 NAVANEETH KRISHNAKUMAR SME/7742 /17 10000 

6 TRITIN THOMAS SEE/7878/17 10000 

7 SREEPARVATHI N K SCS/8181/18 10000 

8 ASWATHY RAJAN SCS/8300/18 10000 

9 RAHEELA N A SCS/8261/18 10000 

10 KRISHNAPRASAD T SCE/8095/18 10000 

11 SUHAIL NASSAR KARUKAPADATH SCS/8505/19 10000 

12 ANAMIKA P SCE/8465/19 10000 

13 AMBILY P R SCE/8483/19 10000 

14 AJAY SADHASIVAN 
 

SCS/8720/19 10000 

15 EBIN DAVIS SCS/9137/20 10000 

16 VAISHNAV M V SCS/9094/20 10000 

17 ALEENA JOHNY SCS/9097/20 10000 

TOTAL 170000 
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5.1.1:Scholarships/free ship given to the students during the last five years 

Year :2019-2020 

Name and Title of Scheme: MOMA 

SL NO. NAME ADM NO. AMOUNT 

1 CHRISTINA ROSELINE SCS/7482/16 25000 

2 JAMSHY AZEEZ SCE/7416/16 25000 

3 FADIL K MEERAN SME/7082/16 25000 

4 NOURIN P N SEC/6903 /16 25000 

5 BINIL THANKACHAN SME/7355/16 30000 

6 RICHU SAM SME/7136/16 30000 

7 NIRMAL JOSE SME/7170/16 25000 

8 ANNMARY JOSE SEC/7223 /16 25000 

9 JACOB FRANCIS PARUVUMMEL SCE/7490 /16 30000 

10 ANFAL A T SCE/6941/16 30000 

11 SHAHEEN THARAYIL RASSITH SEE/6991 /16 25000 

12 JOBIN VARGHESE SME/6973/16 25000 

13 MOHAMMED RAFEEQUE T I SEE/7100/16 25000 

14 SAJINI STALIN SCS/7171/16 25000 

15 ANN MARIA SCS/7215/16 30000 

16 ALWIN JOSEPH SME/6974/16 25000 

17 ANSON PINHERO SCS/7449/16 25000 

18 ASHNA PARWIN C S SCS/7169/16 25000 

19 CHRISTIN DAVIS SME/7127/16 25000 

20 RAMEEZ P R SCE/7443/16 25000 

21 MARIYA RAPHEL SCS/7771 /17 25000 

22 CHINJU PAUL SEC/6964 /16 25000 

23 SAGEER RASHID K A SCE/8054 /17 25000 

24 SHIMIL K ELDOSE SCS/7635 /17 30000 

25 MILNA JAMES SCS/8051 /17 30000 

26 FARZANA V M SCS/8024 /17 25000 
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27 SHALLET MARY T ELDHO SCS/7773 /17 25000 

28 ROSEMOL BIJU SCS/7830 /17 25000 

29 IMRAN C K SME/7452/16 30000 

30 ANGEL JOSE SEE/8052/17 25000 

31 JOSEPH BABU SEE/7837 /17 25000 

32 NAVYA MARTIN SEC/7943 /17 25000 

33 RISVAN P SME/8062 /17 30000 

34 FATHIMA HUSSAIN SEE/7867 /17 25000 

35 DILU K P SEC/7916 /17 25000 

36 DINUMOL DAVIS SCE/7857 /17 25000 

37 JUBY MARIAM BOBAN MTC/661/18 30000 

38 JITHIN GEORGE SCS/7608 /17 25000 

39 JOFFIN P J SEC/6909/16 25000 

40 ELVIS THOMAS SCS/8182/18 30000 

41 MEHARUNNISA K J MTC/693/18 25000 

42 JANET MARIA EUGINE MTC/692/18 30000 

43 ASHIN JOSEPH SCE/8148/18 30000 

44 ABIN ANTONY SME/8263/18 25000 

45 SANJANA VARGHESE SCS/8165/18 25000 

46 NIVYA ANTONY SCS/8212/18 25000 

47 NIMISHA KURIACHAN SCS/8403/18 25000 

48 MAXWELL MARTIN SEE/8242/18 25000 

49 THASNI C A SCS/8177/18 25000 

50 KAJAL C T SEE/8262/18 25000 

51 ALFIN MARTIN SME/8324/18 25000 

52 JACKSON JACOB SAU/7140/16 25000 

53 FARSANA A S SCE/8163/18 25000 

54 AMAL HAFIZ K A SCS/8310/18 25000 

55 ANITA MARTIN SCS/8197/18 25000 

56 DIYA JOLLY SCS/8196/18 25000 

57 IRIN PAPPACHAN SEE/8288/18 25000 

58 ALPHIN SEBASTIAN SME/8394/18 25000 

59 ANU POLY SCS/8393/18 25000 

60 ANGEL JOYSON SEE/8313/18 30000 

61 NEETHU SUNIL SCS/8011/17 25000 

62 SAHALA V H SEC/8081/18 25000 

63 SHILPA PUSHPAM N J SCE/8116/18 25000 
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64 JIYA BENNY SCS/7978/17 25000 

65 ANSHIDA C A SCE/7803/17 25000 

66 ANEL THOMAS SAU/7570/17 25000 

67 HISANA YOUNUS SCS/7802/17 25000 

68 MUHAMMED SAMROOD V S SCE/8102/18 25000 

69 HUDAIF MOHAMMED M SCS/7476/16 30000 

70 RIMCY K YOUSUF MTC/710/18 25000 

71 ALEN BENNY SME/8526/19 25000 

72 BEN REJI SCS/8578/19 25000 

73 MUNAVVAR C SAU/8582/19 30000 

74 MUHAD K SCS/8725/19 30000 

75 FAHIM FATHIMA K A SCS/8180/18 25000 

76 NASWEEBA K N SCS/8696/19 25000 

77 RON ROY SCS/8719/19 30000 

78 SALIL C L SEC/8565/19 25000 

79 ALBERT GEORGE SEE/8591/19 25000 

80 FITHA NAZAR SCS/8498/19 25000 

81 JAIN GEORGE SCE/8442/19 25000 

82 AJMAL C B SEE/8589/19 25000 

83 ANGEL JOY SCE/7994 /17 25000 

84 JESLIN MARIA JACOB SCE/8469/19 25000 

85 MARIA BABU SCS/8723/19 25000 

86 JAHANA JABBAR SCS/8497/19 25000 

87 MERLIN JOSEPH SCE/8745/19 25000 

88 MINAS K S SEC/8618/19 25000 

89 SALMAN P Y SEE/8596/19 25000 

90 K S KANNAKI NATSENET SCS/8120/18 25000 

91 FEBIN SHAJU SME/8203/18 25000 

92 ROSE MARY CHAKIATH SCS/7217/16 25000 

93 GLEN ROBERT SME/8285/18 30000 

94 SAHLA NASLY E E MTC/722/19 25000 

 
95 

SHABEEB KALLUPARAMBIL 

NOWSHAD 
SME/8543/19 

25000 

96 GLORY ELIZABETH ELIAS SCS/8184/18 25000 

97 MILAN SUNNY SCE/7431/16 25000 

98 SAITHYA THOMAS SEC/8502/19 25000 

99 ROSHAN JOSEPH SME/7092/16 30000 

100 MUHAMMED JOUHAR T H SME/7353/16 25000 

101 IVANS DAVIS SME/7828/17 25000 
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102 THOUFIQUE ASLAM N J SCS/8508/19 25000 

103 SANGEETH BABU SME/7638/17 25000 

104 RIBAS SAMAD SME/7395/16 25000 

105 MOHAMMED LABEEB IHSAN SME/7461/16 30000 

TOTAL 2730000 
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5.1.1:Scholarships/free ship given to the students during the last five 

years 

Year :2019-2020 

Name and Title of 

Scheme: 

E-GRANTZ GOVT. 

OF KERALA 

SL NO. NAME ADM NO. AMOUNT 

 

1 
 

ABHIJITH ANILKUMAR 
 

SCS/7029/16 
 

186786 

 

2 
 

ABHIJITH KUZHIKKATTIL 
 

SAU/8090/18 
 

37693 

 

3 
 

ABHILASH K 
 

SEC/7148/16 
 

186750 

 

4 
 

ABHIMANUE K R 
 

SCE-6867 
 

35000 

 

5 
 

ABHINU T S 
 

SCE/7123/16 
 

153400 

 

6 
 

ABHIRAM K V 
 

SAU/8066/18 
 

137834 

 

7 
 

ABHISHEK P S 
 

SCE/8085/18 
 

103400 

 

8 
 

ADARSH RAJ 
 

SCE/8440/19 
 

92400 

 

9 
 

ADARSH SASI T K 
 

SCE-6867 
 

40350 

 

10 
 

ADITHYA KRISHNAN A 
 

SCS/8718/19 
 

92400 

 

11 
 

AGNEY SAIDAS 
 

SCS/8018/17 
 

162520 

 

12 
 

AHALYA BAIJU P 
 

SCS/7807/17 
 

33500 

 

13 
 

AJAI SOORYAN 
 

SCS-6868 
 

153400 

 

14 
 

AJAY SATHEESH THAMBI 
 

SCS/7038/16 
 

50000 

 

15 
 

AJIRAJ P R 
 

SME/7110/16 
 

153400 

 

16 
 

AJITH VASU 
 

SCE/7032/16 
 

153400 

 

17 
 

AKHIL K M 
 

SME-6874 
 

100000 

 

18 
 

AKSHAY E R 
 

SEE/7850/17 
 

50000 

 

19 
 

AKSHAY K VIJAYAN 
 

SCE/8113/18 
 

35730 

 

20 
 

AKSHAY KUMAR T V 
 

SEC/6898/16 
 

181400 

 

21 
 

AKSHAY PRAKASHAN 
 

SCE/6953/16 
 

37220 

 

22 
 

AKSHAY V M 
 

SME/7075/16 
 

188367 

 

23 
 

AKSHAY VISWAM 
 

SCS/8397/18 
 

210493 

 

24 
 

AKSHAYKUMAR T V 
 

SEC/6898/16 
 

3500 

 

25 
 

ALEN T BABURAJ 
 

SCS/7739/17 
 

41077 

 

26 
 

AMAL T 
 

SEC/7958/17 
 

162100 

 

27 
 

AMAR BABU KAITHAVALAPPIL 
 

SME/7848/17 
 

162562 

 

28 
 

AMRUTHA ANILKUMAR 
 

SEC-6467 
 

169975 
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29 
 

ANAGHA K 
 

SCE-6837 
 

117500 

 

30 
 

ANAND U 
 

SME-6707 
 

100000 

 

31 
 

ANAND K C 
 

SAU-6775 
 

153400 

 

32 
 

ANAND K N 
 

SME/7417/16 
 

153400 

 

33 
 

ANAND U 
 

SME-6707 
 

16426 

 

34 
 

ANANDAKRISHNAN N 
 

SAU/7749/17 
 

128600 

 

35 
 

ANANDHU V 
 

SCE/7876/17 
 

10500 

 

36 
 

ANEESH N 
 

SCS/7028/16 
 

265150 

 

37 
 

ANIRUDH SASI 
 

SCS/7761/17 
 

162100 

 

38 
 

ANISHA REMESH V 
 

SCE/8009/17 
 

162100 

 

39 
 

ANJALI P R 
 

SCS/7429/16 
 

186717 

 

40 
 

ANJALY FEROSE 
 

SCE/8105/18 
 

137131 

 

41 
 

ANJANA PRAKASH PATTERI 
 

SCS/7146/16 
 

186750 

 

42 
 

ANURENJ K P 
 

SCS/8707/19 
 

92400 

 

43 
 

ARATHI P S 
 

SEE/7050/16 
 

188136 

 

44 
 

ARJUN P V 
 

SCE/8107/18 
 

28180 

 

45 
 

ARSHITHA S K 
 

SCE-6889 
 

35000 

 

46 
 

ARYA BHAKAR V 
 

SCE/6945/16 
 

35889 

 

47 
 

ARYA G PRADEEP 
 

SCE/7475/16 
 

186360 

 

48 
 

ASHIL K SHANAVAS 
 

SCS/7410/16 
 

153400 

 

49 
 

ASHWIN T 
 

SME/7060/16 
 

153400 

 

50 
 

ASWATHIMOL S 
 

SEC/8074/18 
 

156800 

 

51 
 

ASWATHY E S 
 

SCE-6561 
 

100000 

 

52 
 

ASWATHY R R 
 

SCE-6554 
 

35000 

 

53 
 

ASWATHYMOL K V 
 

SCE/8597/19 
 

92400 

 

54 
 

ASWIN ANAND S 
 

SCS/8033/17 
 

162215 

 

55 
 

ASWIN RADHAKRISHNAN 
 

SME/7083/16 
 

153400 

 

56 
 

ASWINI P 
 

SEE-6669 
 

116575 

 

57 
 

ATHIRA K S 
 

SCS/7463/16 
 

184815 

 

58 
 

ATHIRA V J 
 

SCS/7441/16 
 

153400 

 

59 
 

ATHUL NANDAN A 
 

SEC-6530 
 

170900 

 

60 
 

BHARATH MUKESH 
 

SME/8204/18 
 

204339 
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65 
 

GOPIKA RAJEEV 
 

SEC/8421/19 
 

92400 

 

66 
 

GOPIKRISHNAN S 
 

SME-6737 
 

116575 

 

67 
 

HARIKRISHNA M G 
 

SEE/8028/17 
 

128600 

 

68 
 

HARIKRISHNAN P 
 

SEE-6620 
 

119350 

 

69 
 

HIMA SUDARSANAN 
 

SCE/7727/17 
 

162100 

 

70 
 

HRITHIK K V 
 

SME/7906/17 
 

162518 

 

71 
 

JAGADEESAN C M 
 

SEE-6610 
 

100000 

 

72 
 

JAYAKRISHNAN P 
 

SME-6720 
 

100000 

 

73 
 

JISHNU MURALI 
 

SME/8010/17 
 

128400 

 

74 
 

JITHIN K V 
 

SCS/8396/18 
 

137131 

 

75 
 

JYOTHISH A 
 

SCS/7772/17 
 

128600 

 

76 
 

KAVYA SANTHOSH C 
 

SEC-6502 
 

169975 

 

77 
 

KRISHNA GANESH 
 

SEC/7718/17 
 

128600 

 

78 
 

KRISHNAJITH R 
 

SME/7955/17 
 

78600 

 

79 
 

LAKSHMI C C 
 

SCE/8431/19 
 

78400 

 

80 
 

LAKSHMI R S 
 

SEE/7158/16 
 

153400 

 

81 
 

M ANAND 
 

SEC/8622/19 
 

92400 

 

82 
 

MAHIMA BABU K C 
 

SCE/7946/17 
 

163600 

 

83 
 

MIDHUN MUKUNDAN 
 

SME/8217/18 
 

136900 

 

84 
 

MIDHUN T M 
 

SME/7093/16 
 

153400 

 

85 
 

NANDHU P S 
 

SME-6751 
 

100000 

 

86 
 

NAVANEETH G S 
 

SAU/7458/16 
 

50000 

 

87 
 

NAVEEN P V 
 

SCE/8047/17 
 

162530 

 

88 
 

NISHANTH K V 
 

SCE/7793/17 
 

161915 

 

89 
 

NITHIN RAVEENDRAN 
 

SME-6828 
 

117500 

 

90 
 

NIVEDYA K P 
 

SCS/7748/17 
 

162446 

 

91 
 

P R ARAVIND BABU 
 

SME-6750 
 

37278 

 

92 
 

P SABARI VISHNU 
 

SME/7900/17 
 

40605 

 

61 
 

DEVDATH BABURAJ 
 

SAU/8076/18 
 

211415 

 

62 
 

DHISHAN PRAJITH CHEMBAN 
 

SAU/8076/18 
 

211531 

 

63 
 

GNANA SURIYA S 
 

SEE-6865 
 

117500 

 

64 
 

GOPIKA ASOK 
 

SCE/8545/19 
 

78400 
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93 
 

PARVATHY VINOD 
 

SCS/8150/18 
 

137131 

 

94 
 

POORNIMA R 
 

SME/7124/16 
 

186750 

 

95 
 

PRANAV KRISHNA K A 
 

SME/7094/16 
 

186865 

 

96 
 

PRANAV P 
 

SME/7961/17 
 

215301 

 

97 
 

R S VISHNU PRIYA 
 

SEC/7835/17 
 

128600 

 

98 
 

RAGIN KRISHNA R 
 

SME/7852/17 
 

162205 

 

 

99 
 

RAHENDHU HARIDAS 
 

SCE-6583 
 

100000 

 

100 
 

RAHUL R DEVANARAYANAN 
 

SAU/6961/16 
 

153400 

 

101 
 

RAHUL V 
 

SCS-6699 
 

153400 

 

102 
 

RICHU SAJU 
 

SME/8225/18 
 

103400 

 

103 
 

SANGEETH SANIL 
 

SEE/7459/16 
 

153400 

 

104 
 

SARA RACHEL JOHN 
 

SCE/6970/16 
 

123840 

 

105 
 

SARANYA SIVADAS 
 

SCE/7790/17 
 

10500 

 

106 
 

SATHIKA PRAVEEN 
 

SCS-6860 
 

169975 

 

107 
 

SAYANTH P V 
 

SME/8260/18 
 

137824 

 

108 
 

SETHULAKSHMI A G 
 

MTE/708/18 
 

123000 

 

109 
 

SHARON DAS V 
 

SME/8205/18 
 

41424 

 

110 
 

SHIMNA A K 
 

SEE/7052/16 
 

187065 

 

111 
 

SHIVANI G 
 

SEC-6475 
 

153400 

 

112 
 

SHREERAM R 
 

SME-6842 
 

116575 

 

113 
 

SOURAV BHASKARAN 
 

SME/8037/17 
 

128600 

 

114 
 

SREELAKSHMI K R 
 

SCE/6925/16 
 

186465 

 
115 

SREERAG THILAKAN 
MALIKKAPARAMBIL 

 
SCE-6559 

 
35000 

116 SREERAM BALRAJ SCE-6547 116575 

 

117 
 

SREYA M 
 

MTE/727/19 
 

123000 

 

118 
 

SUBITHA V S 
 

SCS-6818 
 

16500 

 

119 
 

SUDEV KELAPPACHERY SALEELAN 
 

SAU/7125/16 
 

186750 

 

120 
 

SUDHIESH KUMAR 
 

SCS-6698 
 

170636 

 

121 
 

SWATHI RAMESH 
 

SEE/8264/18 
 

130824 

 

122 
 

SWETHA K P 
 

SCS-6676 
 

170900 

 

123 
 

T SIBIN 
 

SCE/6920/16 
 

153400 
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124 
 

VIDHYA PRAKASH T 
 

SEC-6546 
 

169975 

 

125 
 

VIJITHA V N 
 

SCE-6533 
 

116375 

 

126 
 

VIMAL GOPAN M V 
 

SEC-6488 
 

36850 

 

127 
 

VISHNU S 
 

SAU/7926/17 
 

50000 

 

128 
 

VISHNU GOPIDAS 
 

SCS/7744/17 
 

162215 

 

129 
 

VISHNU S 
 

SAU-6779 
 

265962 

 

130 
 

VIVITHA V N 
 

SCE/8539/19 
 

92400 

 

131 
 

VYSHNAV A B 
 

SAU/8441/19 
 

78400 

 
TOTAL 16413991 
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5.1.1:Scholarships/free ship given to the students during the last five 

years 

Year :2019-2020 

Name and Title of Scheme: CSS 

SL NO. NAME ADM NO. AMOUNT 

1 SIVANAYYAN P SEC/7266/16 10000 

2 SREELAKSHMI.S SEC/7003/16 10000 

3 VISHAL M NAIR SCS/7466/16 10000 

4 SHYAM P S SME/7118/16 10000 

5 JERIN JOSE SCS/7239/16 10000 

6 ABHIRAM R SCE/7421/16 10000 

7 SYAM K S SME/7077/16 10000 

8 M AKARSH SCS/7468/16 10000 

9 ROHITH R SME/7519/17 10000 

10 ANANDA KRISHNAN K N SAU/7839 /17 10000 

11 PRATHYAKSH M PRABHASH SME/8012 /17 10000 

12 AKSHARA K R SCS/7621 /17 10000 

13 RAGIN KRISHNA R SME/7852 /17 10000 

14 ASWIN B MOHAN SME/8030/17 10000 

15 NAVANEETH KRISHNAKUMAR SME/7742 /17 10000 

16 TRITIN THOMAS SEE/7878/17 10000 

17 SREEPARVATHI N K SCS/8181/18 10000 

18 ASWATHY RAJAN SCS/8300/18 10000 

19 TELVIN K T SCS/8187/18 10000 

20 RAHEELA N A SCS/8261/18 10000 

21 KARTHIK SAJU SCE/8109/18 10000 

22 RITHIK BABU SME/8209/18 10000 

23 KRISHNAPRASAD T SCE/8095/18 10000 

24 SUHAIL NASSAR KARUKAPADATH SCS/8505/19 10000 

25 ANAMIKA P SCE/8465/19 10000 

26 SRIRAM A MADHU SCS/8495/19 10000 
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27 AMBILY P R SCE/8483/19 10000 

28 BHARATH KRISHNA MURALIDHARAN SEC/8615/19 10000 

29 AJAY SADHASIVAN SCS/8720/19 10000 

TOTAL 290000 
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5.1.1:Scholarships/free ship given to the students during the last five 

years 

Year :2018-2019 

Name and Title of 

Scheme: 
MOMA 

SL NO. NAME ADM NO. AMOUNT 

1 ALAN E J SME/6644/15 25000 

2 JOSWIN M O SME/6747/15 25000 

3 REBECCA JOSHUA JOSHUA SCS/6659/15 25000 

4 SONU JACOB SEC/6522/15 30000 

5 SHILPA M BIJU SEC/6478/15 25000 

6 MERITTA SHIBU SEC/6843/15 25000 

7 SUNU BABY SCS/6666/15 25000 

8 MIKHIYA JAMES SCS/6687/15 25000 

9 SURYA JOSEPH SEC/6484/15 25000 

10 MUHAMMAD ROSHAN V R SME/6715/15 25000 

11 ROBIN SEBASTIAN SME/6712/15 25000 

12 SADHIYA E M SEC/6671/15 25000 

13 CLEMENT DAVIES SME/6344/15 25000 

14 NIMMY T M SCE/6549/15 25000 

15 SHIFAS V H SME/6836/15 25000 

16 ALFRED LONAPPAN P SME/6735/15 25000 

17 AYSHA VA SCE/6548/15 25000 

18 AHAMMED SARHAN M SCE/6584/15 30000 

19 ROSE MARY POLY SCS/6815/15 25000 

20 SACHIN FRANCIS SEC/6647/15 25000 

21 SHWETHA MARY SAM SEC/6476/15 30000 

22 RISVAN T M SME/6866/15 25000 

23 JAMSHY AZEEZ SCE/7416/16 25000 

24 FADIL K MEERAN SME/7082/16 25000 

25 Donna Maria Spencer SCS/6882/15 25000 

26 CHRISTINA ROSELINE SCS/7482/16 25000 
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27 NOURIN P N SEC/6903 /16 25000 

28 BINIL THANKACHAN SME/7355/16 30000 

29 RICHU SAM SME/7136/16 30000 

30 NIRMAL JOSE SME/7170/16 25000 

31 ANNMARY JOSE SEC/7223 /16 25000 

32 JACOB FRANCIS PARUVUMMEL SCE/7490 /16 30000 

33 ANFAL A T SCE/6941/16 30000 

34 SHAHEEN THARAYIL RASSITH SEE/6991 /16 25000 

35 JOBIN VARGHESE SME/6973/16 25000 

36 JIFFIN VARGHESE SEC/7221/16 30000 

37 MOHAMMED RAFEEQUE T I SEE/7100/16 25000 

38 ROSE MARY CHAKIATH SCS/7217/16 25000 

39 SAJINI STALIN SCS/7171/16 25000 

40 ANN MARIA SCS/7215/16 30000 

41 ALWIN JOSEPH SME/6974/16 25000 

42 ANSON PINHERO SCS/7449/16 25000 

43 ASHNA PARWIN C S SCS/7169/16 25000 

44 CHRISTIN DAVIS SME/7127/16 25000 

45 MERIN PAPPACHAN SEC/7162/16 25000 

46 RAMEEZ P R SCE/7443/16 25000 

47 VINIL VARGHESE SCS/8021 /17 25000 

48 MARIYA RAPHEL SCS/7771 /17 25000 

49 CHINJU PAUL SEC/6964 /16 25000 

50 SAGEER RASHID K A SCE/8054 /17 25000 

51 SHIMIL K ELDOSE SCS/7635 /17 30000 

52 MILNA JAMES SCS/8051 /17 30000 

53 FARZANA V M SCS/8024 /17 25000 

54 SHALLET MARY T ELDHO SCS/7773 /17 25000 

55 ROSEMOL BIJU SCS/7830 /17 25000 

56 IMRAN C K SME/7452/16 30000 

57 ANGEL JOSE SEE/8052/17 25000 

58 JOSEPH BABU SEE/7837 /17 25000 
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59 NAVYA MARTIN SEC/7943 /17 25000 

60 NAKASH FAISAL K SEE/7971 /17 30000 

61 RISVAN P SME/8062 /17 30000 

62 FATHIMA HUSSAIN SEE/7867 /17 25000 

63 DILU K P SEC/7916 /17 25000 

64 DINUMOL DAVIS SCE/7857 /17 25000 

65 JUBY MARIAM BOBAN MTC/661/18 30000 

66 JITHIN GEORGE SCS/7608 /17 25000 

67 JOFFIN P J SEC/6909/16 25000 

68 ELVIS THOMAS SCS/8182/18 30000 

69 GIJO GEORGE SME/7106/16 25000 

70 MEHARUNNISA K J MTC/693/18 25000 

71 JANET MARIA EUGINE MTC/692/18 30000 

72 ASHIN JOSEPH SCE/8148/18 30000 

73 MOHAMMED FAYAZ SCS/8311/18 25000 

74 ABIN ANTONY SME/8263/18 25000 

75 SANJANA VARGHESE SCS/8165/18 25000 

76 NIVYA ANTONY SCS/8212/18 25000 

77 NIMISHA KURIACHAN SCS/8403/18 25000 

78 MAXWELL MARTIN SEE/8242/18 25000 

79 THASNI C A SCS/8177/18 25000 

80 VARGHESE V D SCE/6853/15 25000 

81 KAJAL C T SEE/8262/18 25000 

82 ALFIN MARTIN SME/8324/18 25000 

83 JACKSON JACOB SAU/7140/16 25000 

84 FARSANA A S SCE/8163/18 25000 

85 AMAL HAFIZ K A SCS/8310/18 25000 

86 ANITA MARTIN SCS/8197/18 25000 

87 DIYA JOLLY SCS/8196/18 25000 

88 IRIN PAPPACHAN SEE/8288/18 25000 

89 ALPHIN SEBASTIAN SME/8394/18 25000 

90 ANU POLY SCS/8393/18 25000 
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91 ALEX MATHEW SEC/6847/15 25000 

92 ANGEL JOYSON SEE/8313/18 30000 

93 NEETHU SUNIL SCS/8011/17 25000 

94 MUHAMMED SAMROOD V S SCE/8102/18 25000 

95 FAMY HAMEED SEC/6519/15 25000 

96 SAHALA V H SEC/8081/18 25000 

 

97 SHILPA PUSHPAM N J SCE/8116/18 25000 

98 JIYA BENNY SCS/7978/17 25000 

99 NIMA VARGHESE SEC/6523/15 25000 

100 SUHAIL R SME/8255/18 25000 

101 ANSHIDA C A SCE/7803/17 25000 

102 ANEL THOMAS SAU/7570/17 25000 

103 HISANA YOUNUS SCS/7802/17 25000 

104 AMAL A SCS/8125/18 25000 

105 RISHAB K M SCE/8032/17 25000 

106 MOHAMMED YASIN M N SME/8404/18 25000 

TOTAL 2745000 
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5.1.1:Scholarships/free ship given to the students during the last five 

years 

Year :2018-2019 

 

Name and Title of Scheme: 
 E-GRANTZ GOVT. 

OF KERALA 

SL 

NO. 

 

NAME 
 

ADM NO. 

 

AMOU

NT 

1 ABHIJITH ANILKUMAR SCS/7029/16 53400 

2 ABHIJITH DHANUJAYAN SME-6740 53400 

3 ABHIJITH KUZHIKKATTIL SAU/8090/18 56900 

4 ABHIJITH RAJAN SEE/7129/16 53400 

5 ABHIL S RAJ SEE-6017 12150 

6 ABHILASH K SEC/7148/16 107515 

7 ABHIMANUE K R SCE-6867 70951 

8 ABHINU T S SCE/7123/16 53400 

9 ABHIRAM K T SME/8206/18 53400 

10 ABHIRAM K V SAU/8066/18 74400 

11 ABHISHEK P S SCE/8085/18 53400 

12 ADARSH SASI T K SME-6706 68639 

13 AGNEY SAIDAS SCS/8018/17 166916 

14 AHALYA BAIJU P SCS/7807/17 72208 

15 AJI B SURESH SAU/7174/16 53400 

16 AJIRAJ P R SME/7110/16 53400 

17 AJITH K S MCA/941/16 53400 

18 AJITH VASU SCE/7032/16 53400 

19 AKASH RAM SME/7076/16 53400 

20 AKHIL C A SME/7067/16 53400 

21 AKHIL K M SME-6874 53400 

22 AKSHAY E R SEE/7850/17 106800 

23 AKSHAY K VIJAYAN SCE/8113/18 56900 

24 AKSHAY KUMAR T V SEC/6898/16 86487 

25 AKSHAY MOHAN SME-5938 1760 

26 AKSHAY PRAKASHAN SCE/6953/16 71913 

mailto:sset@scmsgroup.org


  SCMS SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 
VIDYA NAGAR, KARUKUTTY, ERNAKULAM – 683576, PHONE: 0484-2882900, 2450330 

E-Mail: sset@scmsgroup.org  Website: www.scmsgroup.org/sset 
 

 

Page 28 of 62 
 

 

27 AKSHAY V M SME/7075/16 107315 

28 AKSHAYA RAMESH SCE-6536 53400 

29 AKSHAYKUMAR TV SEC/6898/16 20125 

30 ALEN T BABURAJ SCS/7739/17 72670 

31 AMAL T SEC/7958/17 165993 

32 AMAR BABU KAITHAVALAPPIL SME/7848/17 165185 

33 AMRUTHA ANILKUMAR SEC-6467 51882 

34 ANAGHA K SCE-6837 106990 

35 ANAND K N SME/7417/16 53400 

36 ANAND P P SAU/7751/17 53400 

37 ANAND U SME-6707 105629 

38 ANANDAKRISHNAN N SAU/7749/17 106800 

39 ANANDHU V SCE/7876/17 71630 

40 ANEESH N SCS/7028/16 105474 

41 ANIRUDH SASI SCS/7761/17 167442 

42 ANISHA REMESH V SCE/8009/17 166885 

43 ANJALI P R SCS/7429/16 106028 

44 ANJALY FEROSE SCE/8105/18 74400 

45 ANJANA PRAKASH PATTERI SCS/7146/16 107039 

46 ARATHI P S SEE/7050/16 108525 

47 ARAVIND JAYAN SCE/7665/17 53400 

48 ARJUN P V SCE/8107/18 56900 

49 ARSHITHA S K SCE-6889 71792 

50 ARYA BHAKAR V SCE/6945/16 72617 

51 ARYA G PRADEEP SCE/7475/16 105997 

52 ASHIK V M SAU/8077/18 53400 

53 ASHIL K SHANAVAS SCS/7410/16 53400 

54 ASHWIN T SME/7060/16 70900 

55 ASWATHY E S SCE-6561 53400 

56 ASWATHY R R SCE-6554 71100 

57 ASWIN ANAND S SCS/8033/17 167030 

58 ASWIN RADHAKRISHNAN SME/7083/16 53400 
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59 ASWINI P SEE-6669 106528 

60 ATHIRA K S SCS/7463/16 100864 

61 ATHIRA V J SCS/7441/16 53400 

62 ATHUL ASHOK P SAU-6754 53400 

63 ATHUL NANDAN A SEC-6530 52320 

64 BHAVITH VISHNU SCS-6004 29633 

65 BHAVYA K V SEE-6120 10500 

66 C M JAGADEESAN SEE-6610 53400 

67 CHANDRAPRAKASH J SAU-6780 16196 

68 DEEPAK S SCE-6047 11325 

69 DHANUSH KUMAR S A SME/7447/16 14689 

70 DIVYA K SEC/6897/16 53400 

71 FELIX PAUL JONES SCS-6006 14850 

72 GNANA SURIYA S SEE-6865 104417 

73 GOPIKRISHNAN S SME-6737 102721 

74 GOURI DINASE SCS-6027 10916 

75 GREESHMA BABU SCE/7903/17 53400 

76 HARESH P S SME-6722 53400 

77 HARIKRISHNA M G SEE/8028/17 106800 

78 HARIKRISHNAN P SEE-6620 107150 

79 HARIKRISHNAN P ANIL SCE/8151/18 53400 

80 HARIKRISHNAN P R SME/7084/16 53400 

81 HIMA SUDARSANAN SCE/7727/17 166885 

82 HRITHIK K V SME/7906/17 167723 

83 JAYAKRISHNAN P SME-6720 53400 

84 JEEVAN K SCE/7176/16 53400 

85 JISHNU MURALI SME/8010/17 106800 

86 JITHIL DEV M SME-6710 53400 

87 JITHIN K V SCS/8396/18 74400 

88 JOHN CHACKO SAU-6234 13570 

89 JYOTHISH A SCS/7772/17 106800 

90 KAUSHIK SASIDHARAN SME-6008 28825 
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91 KAVYA SANTHOSH C SEC-6502 53548 

92 KRISHNA GANESH SEC/7718/17 106800 

93 KRISHNENDU SIVADAS MTC/567/16 122900 

94 LAKSHMI R S SEE/7158/16 53400 

95 MAHIMA BABU K C SCE/7946/17 166812 

96 MAHIMA T MTC/588/16 122900 

97 MANJITH MOHAN S SME/7879/17 68131 

98 MIDHUN CHAKRAVARTHY M SME/6906/16 53400 

99 MIDHUN MUKUNDAN SME/8217/18 73767 

100 MIDHUN T M SME/7093/16 53400 

101 MRUTHULA M SCS-6692 53400 

102 NANDHU P S SME-6751 53400 

103 NANDINI KISHOR SCS/7039/16 14917 

104 NAVANEETH G S SAU/7458/16 33713 

105 NAVEEN P V SCE/8047/17 166915 

106 NAYANA VIJAYAN SCE-5997 0 

107 NEERAJA T R SCE-6043 8505 

108 NIDHIN S KUMAR SEC-6496 53400 

109 NIRAN K RENAJAN SCE/6924/16 53400 

110 NISHANTH K V SCE/7793/17 166454 

111 NITHIN RAVEENDRAN SME-6828 106330 

112 NIVED P SME-5964 27855 

113 NIVEDYA K P SCS/7748/17 167146 

114 P R ARAVIND BABU SME-6750 67600 

115 P SABARI VISHNU SME/7900/17 68015 

116 PARVATHY VINOD SCS/8150/18 74370 

117 POORNIMA R SME/7124/16 107317 

118 PRANAV KRISHNA K A SME/7094/16 105067 

119 PRANAV P SME/7961/17 74343 

120 PRANAV P S SEC/6936/16 53400 

121 R S VISHNU PRIYA SEC/7835/17 124070 

122 RAGIN KRISHNA R SME/7852/17 166360 
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123 RAHENDHU HARIDAS SCE-6583 53400 

124 RAHUL R DEVANARAYANAN SAU/6961/16 53400 

125 RAMSUJITH G R SME-6003 11325 

126 RANJITH P SAU-6220 6600 

127 RICHU SAJU SME/8225/18 53400 

128 SANGEETH SANIL SEE/7459/16 53400 

129 SARA RACHEL JOHN SCE/6970/16 99740 

130 SARANYA SIVADAS SCE/7790/17 71401 

131 SATHIKA PRAVEEN SCS-6860 53485 

132 SAYANTH P V SME/8260/18 74400 

133 SHARON DAS V SME/8205/18 53400 

134 SHIMNA A K SEE/7052/16 109367 

135 SHREERAM R SME-6842 106215 

136 SNEHA K RAJAN SEC-6117 28205 

137 SNEHA S SEC-6166 28275 

138 SOURAV BHASKARAN SME/8037/17 146031 

139 SREELAKSHMI K R SCE/6925/16 105637 

140 SREERAG THILAKAN MALIKKAPARAMBIL SCE-6559 70951 

141 SREERAM BALRAJ SCE-6547 106446 

142 SUBITHA V S SCS-6818 53400 

143 SUDEV KELAPPACHERY SALEELAN SAU/7125/16 105886 

144 SUDHIESH KUMAR SCS-6698 52955 

145 SWATHI RAMESH SEE/8264/18 74400 

146 SWETHA K P SCS-6676 52815 

147 T SIBIN SCE/6920/16 53400 

148 VIDHYA PRAKASH T SEC-6546 52435 

149 VIDYA A SEC-6185 27905 

150 VIGNESH G SCE-6241 29402 

151 VIJITHA V N SCE-6533 106215 

152 VIMAL GOPAN M V SEC-6488 71747 

153 VISAKH R SAU-6782 65000 

154 VISHNU GOPIDAS SCS/7744/17 167494 
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155 VISHNU S SAU/7926/17 167262 

156 VISHNU VENUGOPAL SAU/7426/16 53400 

TOTAL 115824
28 

5.1.1:Scholarships/free ship given to the students during the last five years 

Year :2018-2019 

Name and Title of Scheme: PG-GATE 

 
SL NO. 

 
NAME 

 
ADM NO. 

 
AMOUNT 

 

 
1 

 

 
SANDRA BRIGHT THOMAS 

 

 
MTE/638/17 

 

 
148800 

 
2 

 
MANJU CHANDRAN 

 
MTE/659/17 

 
148800 

 
3 

 
ASWATHY VARGHESE 

 
MTC/609/17 

 
148800 

 

 
4 

 

 
REENA ELIZABETH JOHN 

 

 
MTC/623/17 

 

 
148800 

 
TOTAL 

 
595200 
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5.1.1:Scholarships/free ship given to the students during the last five 

years 

Year :2018-2019 

Name and Title of Scheme: CSS 

SL NO. NAME ADM NO. AMOUNT 

1 VAISAKH J SME/6531/15 10000 

2 HARIKRISHNAN D SCS/6690/15 10000 

3 JIBIN VARGHESE SCE/6814/15 10000 

4 SIVANAYYAN P SEC/7266/16 10000 

5 SREELAKSHMI.S SEC/7003/16 10000 

6 VISHAL M NAIR SCS/7466/16 10000 

7 SHYAM P S SME/7118/16 10000 

8 JERIN JOSE SCS/7239/16 10000 

9 ABHIRAM R SCE/7421/16 10000 

10 SYAM K S SME/7077/16 10000 

11 M AKARSH SCS/7468/16 10000 

12 ROHITH R SME/7519/17 10000 

13 ANANDA KRISHNAN K N SAU/7839 /17 10000 

14 PRATHYAKSH M PRABHASH SME/8012 /17 
 

10000 

15 AKSHARA K R SCS/7621 /17 10000 

16 RAGIN KRISHNA R SME/7852 /17 10000 

17 ASWIN B MOHAN SME/8030/17 10000 

18 
NAVANEETH 

KRISHNAKUMAR SME/7742 /17 
 

10000 

19 TRITIN THOMAS SEE/7878/17 10000 

20 SREEPARVATHI N K SCS/8181/18 10000 

21 ASWATHY RAJAN SCS/8300/18 10000 

22 TELVIN K T SCS/8187/18 10000 

23 RAHEELA N A SCS/8261/18 10000 

24 KARTHIK SAJU SCE/8109/18 10000 

25 RITHIK BABU SME/8209/18 10000 

26 KRISHNAPRASAD T SCE/8095/18 10000 

TOTAL 260000 
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5.1.1:Scholarships/free ship given to the students during the last five 

years 

Year :2017-2018 

Name and Title of 

Scheme: 

MOMA 

SL 

NO. 
NAME ADM NO. AMOUNT 

1 REBECCA JOSHUA JOSHUA SCS/6659/15 25000 

2 SUNU BABY SCS/6666/15 25000 

3 MIKHIYA JAMES SCS/6687/15 25000 

4 AYISHA SAFRIN SCS/6696/15 30000 

5 ROSE MARY POLY SCS/6815/15 25000 

6 FREDIN THOMAS SCS/6204/14 25000 

7 SILDA JOLLY SCS/6192/14 30000 

8 HISANA KHALID SCS/5945/14 25000 

9 SONY M BABY SCS/5984/14 25000 

10 NITHIYA DAVIS SCS/5929/14 25000 

11 ANWAR SHANIB SCS/6007/14 30000 

12 NIHAL NOUSHAD SCS/6015/14 30000 

13 MINNU MARY MATHEW SCS/6194/14 30000 

14 RISA SHEREEN SCS/7008/16 30000 

15 ROSE MARY CHAKIATH SCS/7217/16 25000 

16 SAJINI STALIN SCS/7171/16 25000 

17 ANN MARIA SCS/7215/16 30000 

18 ANSON PINHERO SCS/7449/16 25000 

19 ASHNA PARWIN C S SCS/7169/16 25000 

20 AMELIN DENNY SCS/7049/16 25000 

21 NIMMY T M SCE/6549/15 25000 

22 AYSHA VA SCE/6548/15 25000 

23 VARGHESE V D SCE/6853/15 25000 

24 AHAMMED SARHAN M SCE/6584/15 30000 

25 MARIYA ROY SCE/6578/15 30000 

26 CHRISTINA N P SCE/6067/14 25000 
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27 AGIN ROSE PYNADATH SCE/5788/14 25000 

28 M M BUSHRA SCE/5791/14 25000 

29 RAZMIA P ALI SCE/6002/14 25000 

30 SHANA IQBAL SCE/6058/14 25000 

31 ROSE CATHERINE M SCE/6053/14 25000 

32 JEZIM N J SCE/5994/14 25000 

33 RUBEENA P R SCE/6125/14 30000 

34 SAFRIN RAHIM SCE/6582/14 25000 

35 NEVIN V KURIAN SCE/5972/14 30000 

36 SHARONE GREENS SCE/6100 /14 30000 

37 SELESTIN THOMAS SEC/6130/14 25000 

38 KHANSA ABDULLA SCE/6237/14 30000 

39 JACOB FRANCIS PARUVUMMEL SCE/7490 /16 30000 

40 ABEL V JOY SCE/7012 /16 25000 

41 MILAN SUNNY SCE/7431/16 25000 

42 RAMEEZ P R SCE/7443/16 25000 

43 ANFAL A T SCE/6941/16 30000 

44 SONNET P KUNJU SEE/6634/15 25000 

45 SHESNA NISHAD SEE/6214/14 25000 

46 LIPSON PAULSON SEE/6131/14 25000 

47 MIDHUN K JOY SEE/6048/14 25000 

48 MOHAMMED SUHAIL M K SEE/6170/14 25000 

49 SAFEETHA P M SEE/6213/14 25000 

50 RENO KURIAKOSE SEE/6172/14 30000 

51 HASIEK ISMAIL SEE/6188/14 30000 

52 CYRIAC SHAJI SEE/6167/14 30000 

53 MOHAMMED RAFEEQUE T I SEE/7100/16 25000 

54 PRISCA KURIAKOSE SEE/6229/16 30000 

55 SHAHEEN THARAYIL RASSITH SEE/6991 /16 25000 

56 MEVEENA JAMES SEC/5612/14 25000 

57 LINU GEORGE SEC/6144/14 25000 

58 DINU JACOB SEC/6173/14 25000 
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59 SAMEERA K A SEC/6146/14 25000 

60 MERIN PAPPACHAN SEC/7162/16 250000 

61 SONU JACOB SEC/6522/15 30000 

62 SHILPA M BIJU SEC/6478/15 25000 

63 MERITTA SHIBU SEC/6843/15 25000 

64 ANJALY ANTONY SEC/6581/15 25000 

65 SURYA JOSEPH SEC/6484/15 25000 

66 SADHIYA E M SEC/6671/15 25000 

67 ALEX MATHEW SEC/6847/15 25000 

68 SACHIN FRANCIS SEC/6647/15 25000 

69 SHWETHA MARY SAM SEC/6476/15 30000 

70 HASNA ALIKUNJU SEC/6147 /14 25000 

71 AFJITHA SHERIN K J SEC/6159/14 25000 

72 MARTIN JOSE SEC/7418 /16 25000 

73 NOURIN P N SEC/6903 /16 25000 

74 ANNMARY JOSE SEC/7223 /16 25000 

75 JIFFIN VARGHESE SEC/7221/16 30000 

76 SHARU ANTONY SEC/5649/14 25000 

77 SANU ANTOO SEC/6088/14 25000 

78 ALAN E J SME/6644/15 25000 

79 JOSWIN M O SME/6747/15 25000 

80 MUHAMMAD ROSHAN V R SME/6715/15 25000 

81 ROBIN SEBASTIAN SME/6712/15 25000 

82 CLEMENT DAVIES SME/6344/15 25000 

83 SHIFAS V H SME/6836/15 25000 

84 ALFRED LONAPPAN P SME/6735/15 25000 

85 RISVAN T M SME/6866/15 25000 

86 JERIN GEORGE SME/5944 /14 25000 

87 AKHIL VINCENT SME/5950/14 25000 

88 SEBASTIAN FAXY D SILVA SME/5739/14 25000 

89 JOHN JESTINE SME/5940/14 25000 

90 MUHAMMED SWALIH K A SME/6045/14 25000 
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91 NISSAM ABDULLA SME/5968/14 25000 

92 MASHMOOM ZAHEEM SME/6236/14 30000 

93 FADIL K MEERAN SME/7082/16 25000 

94 MOHAMMED RAIHAN HAQ C K SME/7442/16 30000 

95 BINIL THANKACHAN SME/7355/16 30000 

96 RICHU SAM SME/7136/16 30000 

 

97 NIRMAL JOSE SME/7170/16 25000 

98 DION C MATHEWS SME/5969/14 25000 

99 JOBIN VARGHESE SME/6973/16 25000 

100 ALWIN JOSEPH SME/6974/16 25000 

101 CHRISTIN DAVIS SME/7127/16 25000 

102 ABDUL RIBAS SAMAD M SME/7395/16 25000 

103 AJITH VARGHESE SME/5705/14 25000 

104 CHRISTO VARGHESE SME/5955/14 25000 

105 EVIN ALEX SME/7348/16 25000 

106 DAWN JOSE SME/5730/14 25000 

107 AFNAS V A SME/7435 /16 25000 

108 ROSHAN JOSEPH SME/7092 /16 30000 

109 PRAVEEN RAYMAND SAU/5911/14 25000 

110 MUBAS P E SAU/6039/14 25000 

111 MAHIN K A SCE/7940/17 25000 

112 SHIFA NASRIN K S SCE/7779 /17 30000 

113 ELVIN T G SEE/7840/17 25000 

114 FARZANA V M SCS/8024 /17 25000 

115 DIXON PAUL SME/7531 /17 25000 

116 SHIMIL K ELDOSE SCS/7635 /17 30000 

117 VINIL VARGHESE SCS/8021 /17 25000 

118 NAVYA MARTIN SEC/7943 /17 25000 

119 IMRAN C K SME/7452/16 30000 

120 ANGEL JOSE SEE/8052/17 25000 

121 ROSEMOL BIJU SCS/7830 /17 25000 
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5.1.1:Scholarships/free ship given to the students during the last five years 

Year :2017-2018 

 

Name and Title of Scheme: 
          E-GRANTZ 

GOVT. OF 

KERALA 

 

SL NO. 

 

NAME 

 

ADM NO. 

 

AMOU

NT 

122 SAGEER RASHID K A SCE/8054 /17 25000 

123 THOMAS BENNY SCE/7680 /17 30000 

124 NAKASH FAISAL K SEE/7971 /17 30000 

125 MISHAL UDHAIF P SME/7951 /17 30000 

126 MILNA JAMES SCS/8051 /17 30000 

127 SHALLET MARY T ELDHO SCS/7773 /17 25000 

128 JOEL MATHEW PAUL SCS/7639 /17 30000 

129 STEN BENNY SCS/8003 /17 30000 

130 AJIL JAISON SCS/7798 /17 25000 

131 HIDA RAHMAN SCS/7770 /17 25000 

132 RISVAN P SME/8062 /17 25000 

133 ALWIN POULOSE T SEE/6136 /14 25000 

134 MOHAMMED SHAROOK B N SME/7834 /17 25000 

135 DILU K P SEC/7916 /17 25000 

136 ASHAL M JOSHY SCS/7836 /17 25000 

137 JOSEPH BABU SEE/7837 /17 25000 

138 MUHAMMAD SAHEEL P A SCE/8016 /17 25000 

139 CHINJU PAUL SEC/6964 /16 25000 

140 MUHAMMED ASKAR ALI UROTHODI SME/7920 /17 25000 

141 DINUMOL DAVIS SCE/7857 /17 25000 

142 MARIYA RAPHEL SCS/7771 /17 25000 

143 TRITIN THOMAS SEE/7878 /17 25000 

144 FATHIMA HUSSAIN SEE/7867 /17 25000 

145 CHRISTO JOSE P SAU/5766/14 25000 

146 ABDULSHAHID B MCA/632/13 25000 

147 GINCE GEORGE MCA/624/13 25000 

148 JOSEMON TOMY MCA/625/13 25000 

TOTAL 4105000 
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1 ABHIJITH ANILKUMAR SCS/7029/16 106800 

2 ABHIJITH DHANUJAYAN SME/6740/15 53400 

3 ABHIJITH K A SEC/5065/13 41510 

4 ABHIJITH RAJAN SEE/7129/16 53400 

5 ABHIL S RAJ SEE/6017/14 88994 

6 ABHILASH K SEC/7148/16 153120 

7 ABHIMANUE K R SCE/6867/15 91130 

8 ABHINU T S SCE/7123/16 106800 

9 ABHISHEK K P SEE-4532 83450 

10 ADARSH DHARMAJAN SAU-4590 20000 

11 ADARSH SASI T K SME/6706/15 91680 

12 AHALYA BAIJU P SCS/7807/17 77900 

13 AISWARYA KRISHNA V SCE-5153 76430 

14 AJAI SOORYAN SCS/6868/15 106800 

15 AJAY SATHEESH THAMBI SCS/7038/16 106800 

16 AJI B SURESH SAU/7174/16 53400 

17 AJIRAJ P R SME/7110/16 106800 

18 AJITH K S MCA-641/16 106400 

19 AJITH KUMAR K SEE-5127 154870 

20 AJITH VASU SCE/7032/16 106800 

21 AKASH RAM SME/7076/16 53400 

22 AKHIL C A SME/7067/16 53400 

23 AKHIL C B SCS/6694/15 53400 
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24 AKHIL K M SME/6874/15 106800 

25 AKHIL K V SME/5093/14 8650 

26 AKSHAY KUMAR P SCE/6021/14 51510 

27 AKSHAY KUMAR T V SEC/6898/16 153560 

28 AKSHAY MOHAN SME/5938/14 62740 

29 AKSHAY PRAKASHAN SCE/6953/16 90480 

30 AKSHAY R SEE-5438 82920 

31 AKSHAY V M SME/7075/16 154030 

32 AKSHAYA RAMESH SCE/6536/15 53400 

33 ALEN T BABURAJ SCS/7739/17 77900 

34 ALEX MICHAEL SCS/4913/13 1875 

35 ALPHONSA GEORGE SEC/5001/13 75270 

36 AMAL G SEC/5012/13 11325 

37 AMIA K H SEC/5009/13 75580 

38 AMRUTHA ANILKUMAR SEC/6467/15 149864 

39 ANAGHA K SCE/6837/15 152174 

40 ANAND K C SAU/6775/15 106800 

41 ANAND K N SME/7417/16 106800 

42 ANAND P P SAU/7751/17 53400 

43 ANAND U SME/6707/15 150689 

44 ANANDA KRISHNAN G SME-4707 46510 

45 ANANDHU V SCE/7876/17 77900 

46 ANANTHU N ASOKAN SEC/6151/14 56010 

mailto:sset@scmsgroup.org


  SCMS SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 
VIDYA NAGAR, KARUKUTTY, ERNAKULAM – 683576, PHONE: 0484-2882900, 2450330 

E-Mail: sset@scmsgroup.org  Website: www.scmsgroup.org/sset 
 

 

Page 41 of 62 
 

 

47 ANEESH N SCS/7028/16 152605 

48 ANJALI P R SCS/7429/16 152920 

49 ANJANA PRAKASH PATTERI SCS/7146/16 81070 

50 ANJANA PRAKASH PATTERI SCS/7146/16 71870 

51 ANUSHA A K SCE/5424/13 9860 

52 ARATHI P S SEE/7050/16 155240 

53 ARAVIND AJIKUMAR SME-5084 153900 

54 ARAVIND JAYAN SCE/7665/17 53400 

55 ARAVIND R SEE/6078/14 102920 

56 ARCHA DUTH M S SCS/5461/13 41595 

57 ARCHA PRAKASH SCS/5036/13 10500 

58 ARSHITHA S K SCE/6889/15 91450 

59 ARYA BHAKAR V SCE/6945/16 92650 

60 ARYA G PRADEEP SCE/7475/16 153615 

61 ARYA M C SEE/5168/13 153810 

62 ASHIL K SHANAVAS SCS/7410/16 129685 

63 ASHNA R SCE/4943/13 380 

64 ASHWIN T SME/7060/16 153120 

65 ASWATHY E S SCE/6561/15 106800 

66 ASWATHY R R SCE/6554/15 91330 

67 ASWIN RADHAKRISHNAN SME/7083/16 106800 

68 ASWINI P SEE/6669/15 152424 

69 ATHIRA K S SCS/7463/16 150770 
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70 ATHIRA V J SCS/7441/16 106800 

71 ATHUL ASHOK P SAU6754/15 53400 

72 ATHUL NANDAN A SEC-6530 149894 

73 ATHUL RAJ I SME-4672 46510 

74 AVINASH T V SEE-5071 82920 

75 BHAVITH VISHNU SCS/6004/14 149584 

76 BHAVYA K V SEE/6120/14 88994 

77 BINOY SANKAR P SCE/4963/13 11325 

78 BINOY V RAJ SCE/5460/13 76330 

79 C M JAGADEESAN SEE/6610/15 106800 

80 CHANDRAPRAKASH J SAU/6780/15 91900 

81 DEEPA L MCA/574 10500 

82 DEEPAK S SCE/6047/14 85358 

83 DEEPIKA P P SCE-4581 20000 

84 DESHOB T SEE/5152/13 10500 

85 DEVI DARSANAM P S SCS/5566/13 82920 

86 DHANESH K SME/5941/14 51510 

87 DHANUSH KUMAR S A SME/7447/16 94080 

88 DIVYA K SEC/6897/16 53400 

89 FELIX PAUL JONES SCS-6006 126637 

90 GEETHU K P SCE/4920/13 10500 

91 GNANA SURIYA S SEE-6865 150634 

92 GOKUL K SEC-4622 84320 
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93 GOKUL PRADEEP SME/5089/13 41510 

94 GOPIKRISHNAN S SME-6737 149604 

95 GOURI DINASE SCS-6027 88994 

96 GREESHMA BABU SCE/7903/17 53400 

97 HARESH P S SME/6722/15 53400 

98 HARIKRISHNAN P SEE-6620 151984 

99 HARIKRISHNAN P R SME/7084/16 53400 

100 JAYAKRISHNAN P SME-6720 108310 

101 JEEVAN K SCE/7176/16 53400 

102 JITHIL DEV M SME/6710/15 53400 

103 SARA RACHEL JOHN SCE/6970/16 3410 

104 JOHN CHACKO SAU/6234/14 106875 

105 K S SOORAJ SME/6121/14 51510 

106 KAUSHIK SASIDHARAN SME/6008/14 148894 

107 KAVYA A RAJEEVAN SCS-4512 20000 

108 KAVYA SANTHOSH C SEC/6502/15 151984 

109 KRISHNANJANA K SCE-4869 82510 

110 KRISHNENDU SIVADAS MTC/567/16 123400 

111 LAKSHMI R S SEE/7158/16 106800 

112 LAKSHMIPRIYA P K SCS/5951/14 51510 

113 MAHITHA T MTC/588/16 123400 

114 MANEESHA V J SEC/5024/13 41510 

115 MANJITH MOHAN S SME/7879/17 77900 
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116 MANJU AM SEC-4641 20000 

117 MIDHUN CHAKRAVARTHY M SME/6906/16 53400 

118 MIDHUN T M SME/7093/16 106800 

119 MRUDUL K RAMESH SME-6225 102920 

120 MRUTHULA M SCS/6692/16 53400 

121 NANDHU P S SME/6751/15 106800 

122 NANDINI KISHOR SCS/7039/16 93830 

123 NAVANEETH G S SAU/7458/16 153130 

124 NAYANA VIJAYAN SCE-5997 102920 

125 NEERAJA T R SCE/6043/14 88354 

126 NIDHIN S KUMAR SEC/6496/16 53400 

127 NIJITHLAL C P SME-4539 46510 

128 NIRAN K RENAJAN SCE/6924/16 68440 

129 NITHIN RAVEENDRAN SME/6828/15 151709 

130 NIVED P SME/5964/14 150083 

131 P R ARAVIND BABU SME/6750/15 91210 

132 P SABARI VISHNU SME/7900/17 77900 

133 POORNIMA R SME/7124/16 153200 

134 PRADEEPKUMAR P SME/5019/13 82920 

135 PRANAV KRISHNA K A SME/5019/13 152960 

136 PRANAV P S SEC/6936/16 53400 

137 PRASOON P C SAU/4998/13 10500 

138 RADHIKA R SAU/4928/13 82920 
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139 RAHENDHU HARIDAS SCE-6583 106800 

140 RAHUL AJAY SAU/6169/14 51510 

141 RAHUL BABU K SME/5414/13 41510 

142 RAHUL R DEVANARAYANAN SAU/6961/16 106800 

143 RAHUL V SCS/6699/15 106800 

144 RAMANATHAN V SME-6087 102920 

145 RAMSUJITH G R SME/6003/14 88994 

146 RANJITH P SAU/6220/14 81704 

147 RESHMA CHANDRAN SEC-6154 102920 

148 SANALKUMAR K S SAU-4870 46645 

149 SANGEETH BABU SAU-5429 77007 

150 SANGEETH SANIL SEE/7459/16 106800 

151 SARA RACHEL JOHN SCE/6970/16 103915 

152 SARANYA SIVADAS SCE/7790/17 77900 

153 SATHIKA PRAVEEN SCS/6860/15 151704 

154 SHIJILA A S SCE/4917/13 75910 

155 SHIMNA A K SEE/7052/16 155250 

156 SHIVANI G SEC/6475/15 106800 

157 SHREERAM R SME-6842 150834 

158 SIBY JOSE SEE-6104 102920 

159 SNEHA K RAJAN SEC-6117 149904 

160 SNEHA S SEC-6166 150304 
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161 SOJIN K T SEC/5050/13 11325 

162 SOOREJ R SME/5082/13 10410 

163 SREELAKSHMI T R SCS- 4514 173570 

164 
SREERAG THILAKAN 
MALIKKAPARAMBIL 

SCE-6559 91130 

165 SREERAM BALRAJ SCE-6547 151664 

166 SRIJIN SREENARAYANAN K P SAU/7488/16 71810 

167 SRIJISHNU S B SAU-5094 11325 

168 SRUTHY SUKUMARAN SCE/5983/14 51510 

169 SUBHASH P S SEE/5420/13 41510 

170 SUBITHA V S SCS/6818/15 53400 

171 
SUDEV KELAPPACHERY 
SALEELAN 

SAU/7125/16 153020 

172 SUDHIESH KUMAR SCS-6698 151349 

173 SUMI S MOHAN SEC/5025/13 10500 
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174 SWETHA K P SCS-6676 151814 

175 T SIBIN SCE/6920/16 106800 

176 THULASI V K SEC-4633 46510 

177 UNNIKRISHNAN V R SCE-4553 5000 

178 VIDHYA PRAKASH T SEC-6546 151724 

179 VIDYA A SEC/6185/14 149884 

180 VIGNESH G SCE-6241 150819 

181 VIJAY M SEE-4651 20000 

182 VIJIL C V SME-4714 46510 

183 VIJITHA V N SCE-6533 151534 

184 VIMAL GOPAN M V SEC/6488/15 67400 

185 VINEETHA V SCS/4930/13 82920 

186 VISAKH R SAU/6782/15 65000 

187 VISHNU V S SAU/6779/15 106800 

188 VISHNU VENUGOPAL SAU/7426/16 53400 

189 VIVEK P V SEE/6034/14 51510 

190 VYSHAKH K KRISHNAN SAU-6227 102920 

TOTAL 16659131 
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5.1.1:Scholarships/free ship given to the students during the last five years 

Year :2017-2018 

Name and Title of Scheme: PG-GATE 

SL 
NO. NAME ADM NO. AMOUNT 

1 VASUDHA MTE/573/16 148800 

2 JITHU S. MTC/579/16 148800 

3 SANDRA BRIGHT THOMAS MTE/638/17 148800 

4 MANJU CHANDRAN MTE/659/17 148800 

5 ASWATHY VARGHESE MTC/609/17 148800 

6 REENA ELIZABETH JOHN MTC/623/17 148800 

TOTAL 892800 

5.1.1:Scholarships/free ship given to the students during the last five 

years 

Year :2017-2018 

Name and Title of 

Scheme: 
CSS 

SL NO. NAME ADM NO. AMOUNT 

1 KRISHNAPRIYA.M.J SEC/7910 /17 10000 

2 AKSHARA K R SCS/7621 /17 10000 

3 PRATHYAKSH M PRABHASH SME/8012 /17 10000 

4 RAGIN KRISHNA R SME/7852 /17 10000 

5 NAVANEETH KRISHNAKUMAR SME/7742 /17 10000 

6 ASWIN B MOHAN SME/8030/17 10000 

7 ROHITH R SME/7519/17 10000 

8 HARIKRISHNA R SME/7515/17 10000 

5.1.1:Scholarships/free ship given to the students during the last 

five years 

Year :2017-2018 

 
Name and Title of Scheme: 

      CHILDREN OF 

FISHERMAN- 

FISHERIES DEPT. 

SL NO. NAME ADM NO.                       AMOUNT 

 

1 
 

CHIPPY JEROME 
 

SCS/6217/14 
 

61913 

 
TOTAL 

 
61913 
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9 SANGEETH BABU SME/7638 /17 10000 

10 ARJUN KRISHNA K SME/7821 /17 10000 

11 AVINESH V SME/7883 /17 10000 

12 RAJESWARY A V SEE/7831 /17 10000 

13 ANANDA KRISHNAN K N SAU/7839 /17 10000 

14 TRITIN THOMAS /THOMAS T K SEE/7878/17 10000 

15 SIVANAYYAN P SEC/7266/16 10000 

16 SREELAKSHMI.S SEC/7003/16 10000 

17 HARIKRISHNAN D SCS/6690/15 10000 

18 PRASHANT G SCS/7015/16 10000 

19 VISHAL M NAIR SCS/7466/16 10000 

20 JERIN JOSE SCS/7239/16 10000 

21 TOMIN JOSE SCS/7216/16 10000 

22 M AKARSH SCS/7468/16 10000 

23 VAISAKH J SME/6531/15 10000 

24 THAPAS SADHEESH KUMAR SME/6758 /15 10000 

25 SHYAM P S SME/7118/16 10000 

26 VYSAKH S KUMAR SME/6902/16 10000 

27 SYAM K S SME/7077/16 10000 

28 AJAY S KUMAR SME/7098/16 10000 

29 PRAMIL P K SME/7381/16 10000 

30 JIBIN VARGHESE SCE/6814/15 10000 

31 ABHIRAM R SCE/7421/16 10000 

32 AISWARYA UNNI SEE/6999/16 10000 

TOTAL 320000 
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5.1.1:Scholarships/free ship given to the students during the last five 

years 

Year :2016-2017 

Name and Title of 

Scheme: 
MOMA 

SL 
NO. NAME ADM NO. AMOUNT 

1 FATHIMA K A SEC/6959/16 25000 

2 JIFFIN VARGHESE SEC/7221/16 30000 

3 CHRISTINE MATHEW SEC/6938/16 25000 

4 RISA SHEREEN SCS/7008/16 30000 

5 HUDAIF MOHAMMED M SCS/7476/16 30000 

6 ANSON PINHERO SCS/7449/16 25000 

7 ROSE MARY CHAKIATH SCS/7217/16 25000 

8 ANN MARIA SCS/7215/16 30000 

9 SAJINI STALIN SCS/7171/16 25000 

10 FASNA K S SCS/7055/16 25000 

11 ASHNA PARWIN C S SCS/7169/16 25000 

12 ATHIRA THERES THOMAS SCS/7051/16 25000 

13 AMELIN DENNY SCS/7049/16 25000 

14 EDWIN RAPHEAL SME/7108/16 25000 

15 EVIN ALEX SME/7348/16 25000 

16 RICHU SAM SME/7136/16 30000 

17 BINIL THANKACHAN SME/7355/16 30000 

18 ALWIN JOSEPH SME/6974/16 25000 

19 NIRMAL JOSE SME/7170/16 25000 

20 MOHAMMED RAIHAN HAQ C K SME/7442/16 30000 

21 JOBIN VARGHESE SME/6973/16 25000 

22 FADIL K MEERAN SME/7082/16 25000 

23 ANFAL A T SCE/6941/16 30000 

24 ABVEL V JOY SCE/7012/16 25000 

25 MILAN SUNNY SCE/7431/16 25000 

26 MARIYA JOY SCE/7157/16 25000 
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27 BLESSY GEORGE SCE/7062/16 30000 

28 SHAHANAS V N SCE/6928/16 25000 

29 RAMEEZ P R SCE/7443/16 25000 

30 MOHAMMED RAFEEQUE T I SEE/7100/16 25000 

31 PRISCA KURIAKOSE SEE/6229/16 30000 

32 TONY TOMY SEE/6980/16 25000 

33 AJITH VARGHESE SME/5705/14 25000 

34 DAWN JOSE SME/5730/14 25000 

35 DION C MATHEWS SME/5969/14 25000 

36 CHRISTO VARGHESE SME/5955/14 25000 

37 SANU ANTOO SEC/6088/14 25000 

38 AFJITHA SHERIN K J SEC/6159/14 25000 

39 RUBEENA P B SEC/4911/13 25000 

40 SAMEERA K A SEC/6146/14 25000 

41 SONU JACOB SEC/6522/15 30000 

42 ALEX MATHEW SEC/6847/15 25000 

43 FAMY HAMEED SEC/6519/15 25000 

44 MEERA THOMAS SEC/5041/13 25000 

45 SELESTIN THOMAS SEC/6130/14 25000 

46 KIRAN BABY SEC/6115/14 25000 

47 ANJALY ANTONY SEC/6581/15 25000 

48 SURYA JOSEPH SEC/6484/15 25000 

49 SADHIYA E M SEC/6671/15 25000 

50 NIMA VARGHESE SEC/6523/15 25000 

51 MERITTA SHIBU SEC/6843/15 25000 

52 NEHA VARGHESE SEC/4990/13 25000 

53 AISHA T A SEC/5060/13 25000 

54 LINU GEORGE SEC/6144/14 5000 

55 MEVEENA JAMES SEC/5612/14 25000 

56 HASANA ALIKUNJU SEC/6147/14 25000 

57 DINU JACOB SEC/6173/14 25000 

58 SACHIN FRANCIS SEC/6647/15 25000 
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59 RIYA PRINCE SEC/4999/13 25000 

60 SHWETHA MARY SAM SEC/6476/15 30000 

61 FATHIMATH AMEERA SEC/4973/13 30000 

62 JINU GEORGE SEC/5037/13 30000 

63 HASEENA P A SEC/5462/13 30000 

64 ANJANA JOHN SEC/5914/14 25000 

65 AMEER M H SEC/5022/13 25000 

66 ANETTA DOMINIC SEC/5780 /14 25000 

67 ANITHA ANTONY SEC/5442/13 25000 

68 AYISHA SAFRIN SCS/6696/15 30000 

69 ABEENA P SEBASTIAN SCS/4893/13 25000 

70 JAMEENA V A SCS/5391/13 25000 

71 FAIZ ABDUL SHUKOOR MUHAMED SCS/5954/14 30000 

72 SAIFUNNISA K K SCS/5463/13 30000 

73 RUMSY M A SCS/5402/13 25000 

74 NIHAL NOUSHAD SCS/6015/14 30000 

75 SILDA JOLLY SCS/6192/14 30000 

76 SONY M BABY SCS/5984/14 5000 

77 HISANA KHALID SCS/5945/14 25000 

78 NITHIYA DAVIS SCS/5929/14 25000 

79 ROSE MARY POLY SCS/6815/15 25000 

80 REBECCA JOSHUA JOSHUA SCS/6659/15 25000 

81 SUNU BABY SCS/6666/15 25000 

82 MIKHIYA JAMES SCS/6687/15 25000 

83 FREDIN THOMAS SCS/6204/14 25000 

84 DIYA FRANCIS SCS/5516/13 30000 

85 ANU PAUL SCS/4979/13 30000 

86 MINNU MARY MATHEW SCS/6194/14 30000 

87 THAQYUDHEEN BAVA P A SME/5385/13 25000 

88 THOMAS PAULY SME/5102/13 25000 

89 ALAN E J SME/6644/15 25000 

90 ALFRED LONAPPAN P SME/6735/15 25000 

mailto:sset@scmsgroup.org
https://ecoleaide.com/app/student/admission.htm
https://ecoleaide.com/app/student/admission.htm
https://ecoleaide.com/app/student/admission.htm
https://ecoleaide.com/app/student/admission.htm
https://ecoleaide.com/app/student/admission.htm
https://ecoleaide.com/app/student/admission.htm


  SCMS SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 
VIDYA NAGAR, KARUKUTTY, ERNAKULAM – 683576, PHONE: 0484-2882900, 2450330 

E-Mail: sset@scmsgroup.org  Website: www.scmsgroup.org/sset 
 

 

Page 53 of 62 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

91 NISSAM ABDULLA SME/5968/14 25000 

92 AKHIL VINCENT SME/5950/14 25000 

93 JOSWIN M O SME/6747/15 25000 

94 MUHAMMED SWALIH K A SME/6045/14 25000 

95 MOHAMMED SWAFVAN V SME/5117/13 30000 

96 ROBIN SEBASTIAN SME/6712/15 25000 

97 MUHAMMAD ROSHAN V R SME/6715/15 25000 

98 RISVAN T M SME/6866/15 25000 

99 CLEMENT DAVIES SME/6344/15 25000 

100 VARKEY THOMAS SME/5007/13 25000 

101 MUHAMMED HASHIR M V SME/5101/13 30000 

102 SEBASTIAN FAXY D SILVA SME/5739/14 25000 

103 JOHN JESTINE SME/5940/14 25000 

104 JITHIN C B SME/6228/14 25000 

105 MASHMOOM ZAHEEM SME/6236/14 30000 

106 NEVIN V KURIAN SCE/5972/14 30000 

107 CHIPPY MATHEW SCE/4961/13 30000 

108 RISWANA IQBAL SCE/4940/13 25000 

109 TINU SUSAN SCARIA SCE/5255/13 30000 

110 AGIN ROSE PYNADATH SCE/5788/14 25000 

111 AHAMMED SARHAN M SCE/6584/15 30000 

112 ROSE CATHERINE M SCE/6053/14 25000 

113 NIVYA P C SCE/4899/13 25000 

114 RUBEENA P R SCE/6125/14 30000 

115 SHANA IQBAL SCE/6058/14 25000 

116 MARIYA ROY SCE/6578/15 30000 

117 SUHAIL RAHIMANK. A SCE/5812/14 25000 

118 SAFRIN RAHIM SCE/6582/14 25000 

119 RAZMIA P ALI SCE/6002/14 25000 

120 JEZIM N J SCE/5994/14 25000 

121 AYSHA VA SCE/6548/15 25000 
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5.1.1:Scholarships/free ship given to the students during the last five years 

Year :2016-2017 

 

Name and Title of Scheme: 
 

       E-GRANTZ 

GOVT. OF 

KERALA 

 

SL NO. 

 

NAME 

 

ADM NO. 

 

AMO

122 NIMMY T M SCE/6549/15 25000 

123 VARGHESE V D SCE/6853/15 25000 

124 CHRISTINA N P SCE/6067/14 25000 

125 M.M BUSHRA SCE/5791/14 25000 

126 ANN MARIA P JOSE SCE/5052/13 30000 

127 SHARONE GREENS SCE/6100 /14 30000 

128 KHANSA ABDULLA SCE/6237/14 30000 

129 ZAZIYA SEE/5422/13 30000 

130 SALMAN BABU P M SEE/5174/13 25000 

131 BOBIN JOSE SEE/5546/13 25000 

132 SHESNA NISHAD SEE/6214/14 5000 

133 FARSANA IQBAL SEE/5363/13 30000 

134 VIMALROSE S SEE/5431/13 25000 

135 SAFEETHA P M SEE/6213/14 25000 

136 SONNET P KUNJU SEE/6634/15 25000 

137 MOHAMMED SUHAIL M K SEE/6170/14 25000 

138 LIPSON PAULSON SEE/6131/14 25000 

139 MIDHUN K JOY SEE/6048/14 25000 

140 BETCY JOY SEE/5150/13 25000 

141 ASHLINE K G SEE/5129 /13 25000 

142 AFTHAB ABDULLA SEE/5131/13 25000 

143 SANIYYA P M SEE/5143/13 30000 

144 RENO KURIAKOSE SEE/6172/14 30000 

145 HASIEK ISMAIL SEE/6188/14 30000 

146 CYRIAC SHAJI SEE/6167/14 30000 

147 AHAMED JASIM MOOTHEDATH SAU/5561/13 25000 

148 PRAVEEN RAYMAND SAU/5911/14 25000 

149 ALBERT JOSEPH SAU/5040/13 25000 

150 MUBAS P E SAU/6039/14 25000 

151 CHRISTO JOSE P SAU/5766/14 25000 

152 ABDULSHAHID B MCA/632/13 30000 

153 GINCE GEORGE MCA/624/13 30000 

154 JOSEMON TOMY MCA/625/13 25000 

TOTAL 4005000 
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UNT 

1 NIKHIL C.T MCA/564 11500 

2 ANEESHA P V MTV/462/14 247200 

3 VYSHAKH K KRISHNAN SAU-6227 51410 

4 ARAVIND R SEE-6078 51410 

5 AMIA K H SEC-5009 87065 

6 ALPHONSA GEORGE SEC-5001 88025 

7 ARCHA DUTH M S SEC-5001 41495 

8 MANEESHA V J SEC-5024 41410 

9 ABHIJITH K A SEC-5065 41410 

10 GOKUL PRADEEP SME-5089 41410 

11 KAVYA A RAJEEVAN SCS-4512 36510 

12 MANJU AM SEC-4641 36510 

13 SREELAKSHMI T R SCS- 4514 36510 

14 BINOY V RAJ SCE-5460 88655 

15 RAHUL BABU K SME-5414 41410 

16 SUBHASH P S SEE-5420 41545 

17 SANGEETH BABU SAU-5429 88820 

18 SHIJILA A S SCE- 4917 88455 

19 DEEPIKA P P SCE-4581 36780 

20 VIJAY M SEE-4651 37025 

21 ADARSH DHARMAJAN SAU-4590 36890 

22 NIKHIL KRISHNA A SAU-4315 4325 

23 ASWATHY P ASOKAN SCS-4105 4775 

24 ATHIRA K U SEC-4209 4775 

25 SREELAL S SME-4271 5450 

26 PUTHUPARAMBIL MOORTHY ARUN SME-4275 5315 

27 DEEPA L MCA/574 22000 

28 RESHMA CHANDRAN SEC-6154 51410 

29 SNEHA K RAJAN SEC-6117 90470 

30 SNEHA S SEC-6166 90910 

31 FELIX PAUL JONES SCS-6006 71455 
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32 BHAVITH VISHNU SCS-6004 91640 

33 VIDYA A SEC-6185 91110 

34 DEEPAK RAJU MCA/626 51480 

35 NAYANA VIJAYAN SCE-5997 51410 

36 NIVED P SME-5964 91045 

37 MRUDUL K RAMESH SME-6225 51410 

38 VIGNESH G SCE-6241 91230 

39 RAMANATHAN V SME-6087 88970 

40 KAUSHIK SASIDHARAN SME-6008 92020 

41 SIBY JOSE SEE-6104 51410 

42 KRISHNANJANA K SCE-4869 2370 

43 AISWARYA KRISHNA V SCE-5153 1920 

44 AVINASH T V SEE-5071 2010 

45 AJITH KUMAR K SEE-5127 2505 

46 ABHISHEK K P SEE-4532 2910 

47 ARAVIND AJIKUMAR SME-5084 1650 

48 GOKUL K SEC-4622 2460 

49 SONU SUDHAKARAN MCA/571 440 

50 UNNIKRISHNAN V R SCE-4553 38980 

51 SRUTHY MOHAN SEC-5014 44435 

52 VISHNU PRIYA M S SEC-5058 43185 

53 AMAL G SME-2285 91065 

54 SOJIN K T SEC-5050 89845 

55 DEEPA S SEC-5559 41915 

56 ARJUN V S SEC-4878 40435 

57 ARCHA PRAKASH SCS-5036 87910 

58 SUMI S MOHAN SEC-5025 90015 

59 GOURI DINASE SCS-6027 98285 

60 VIVEK VIJAYAN K P SCS-6219 98040 

61 RESHMA K S SCS-4516 38230 

62 SANGEETH M K SCS-4611 39030 

63 ANANTHU A V SCS-4896 42025 
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64 DESHOB T SEE-5152 90565 

65 ABHINAV P SEE-5126 5855 

66 SABINJITH S SEE-5133 44085 

67 ABHIL S RAJ SEE-6017 97470 

68 BHAVYA K V SEE-6120 97740 

69 CHANDRAPRAKASH J SAU-6780 103200 

70 ANANTHAKRISHNAN A SME-4674 42495 

71 ATHUL C JANARDHANAN SME-4703 40350 

72 AMAL KISHOR T G SAU-4647 40485 

73 GIGI A SAU-4533 40320 

74 BINOY SANKAR P SCE-4963 86000 

75 SOOREJ R SME-5082 87405 

76 ANUSHA A K SCE-5424 87965 

77 GEETHU K P SCE-4920 88875 

78 JIDU A U SME-5562 42145 

79 AKHIL K V SME-5093 84225 

80 LEVYASHIN K P SAU-4948 57510 

81 PRASOON P C SAU-4998 89440 

82 SRIJISHNU S B SAU-5094 90230 

83 AKSHAYRAJ V R SME-5069 42160 

84 VAISHNAV KRISHNA K K SME-5108 43015 

85 POORNIMA PURUSHAN SCE-4947 43685 

86 RANJITH P SAU-6220 97980 

87 NEERAJA T R SCE-6043 98235 

88 DEEPAK S SCE-6047 96270 

89 ABHIMANUE K R SCE-6867 102840 

90 ASWATHY R R SCE-6554 101850 

91 ARSHITHA S K SCE-6889 103800 

92 RAMSUJITH G R SME-6003 99620 

93 ADARSH SASI T K SME-6706 102230 

94 P R ARAVIND BABU SME-6750 99870 

95 ABIEL P JOHNSON SAU-4582 18955 
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96 JOHN CHACKO SAU-6234 103640 

97 AKSHAY KUMAR P SCE-6021 52300 

98 DHANESH K SME-5941 52700 

99 SANEESHKUMAR KUTTAPPAN SCS-5149 42475 

100 ANAND P SAU/7751/17 20135 

101 ASWINI P SEE-6669 90250 

102 ASWANI K VENU SEE-4565 20135 

103 VIVEK P V SEE-6034 52470 

104 ASHNA R SCE-4943 52255 

105 ALEX MICHAEL SCS-4913 53435 

106 VISAKH R SAU-6782 64800 

107 ABHIJITH DHANUJAYAN SME/6740/15 1600 

108 JITHIL DEV M SME-6710 54200 

109 VIMAL GOPAN M V SEC-6488 54600 

110 SARA RACHEL JOHN SCE/6970/16 99125 

111 HARESH P S SME-6722 53800 

112 NIDHIN S KUMAR SEC-6496 54000 

 
113 

SREERAG THILAKAN 

MALIKKAPARAMBIL SCE-6559 
 

76150 

114 SUBITHA V S SCS-6818 53800 

115 AKSHAY MOHAN SME-5938 62165 

116 AKHIL C B SCS-6694 54800 

117 ATHUL ASHOK P SAU-6754 53400 

118 RAHUL AJAY SAU-6169 51655 

119 MRUTHULA M SCS-6692 54400 

120 AKSHAYA RAMESH SCE-6536 53400 

121 ARAVIND KANNAN SME-5448 41510 

122 AJI B SURESH SAU/7174/16 53400 

123 ANOOP KU SCS-5124 41755 

124 ANANTHU N ASOKAN SEC- 6151 51655 

125 SRUTHY SUKUMARAN SCE-5983 51410 

126 LAKSHMIPRIYA P K SCS-5951 51410 

127 K S SOORAJ SME-6121 51545 
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128 UMALAKSHMI K S MTE-539/15 123400 

129 VISHNU VENUGOPAL SAU/7426/16 53400 

130 NIRAN K RENAJAN SCE/6924/16 77625 

131 SIVAJITH K SEE-4606 20000 

132 SRIJIN SREENARAYANAN K P SAU/7488/16 75040 

133 JEEVAN K SCE/7176/16 53400 

134 ARYA BHAKAR V SCE/6945/16 76580 

135 AKASH RAM SME/7076/16 53400 

136 NEETHUKRISHNA N G SCE-4588 20000 

137 UDAYRAVI P B SME-4697 20000 

138 DIVYA K SEC/6897/16 53400 

139 AKSHAY PRAKASHAN SCE/6953/16 77680 

140 AKHIL C A SME/7067/16 53400 

141 AMRITHA SCS/7037/16 53400 

142 PRANAV P S SEC/6936/16 53400 

143 HARIKRISHNAN P R SME/7084/16 53400 

144 ASHISH BAL SME-4689 20000 

145 ABHIJITH RAJAN SEE/7129/16 53400 

146 RAHUL K RAJAN SME/7444/16 53400 

147 MIDHUN CHAKRAVARTHY M SME/6906/16 53400 

148 DHANUSH KUMAR S A SME/7447/16 76690 

149 NANDINI KISHOR SCS/7039/16 77350 

150 STINU THANKACHAN MCA/573 11500 

151 AJAI SOORYAN SCS-6868 53400 

152 RAHUL V SCS-6699 53800 

153 SUDHIESH KUMAR SCS-6698 89845 

154 SWETHA K P SCS-6676 90560 

155 HARIKRISHNAN P SEE-6620 90140 

156 SATHIKA PRAVEEN SCS-6860 91670 

157 KAVYA SANTHOSH C SEC-6502 90890 

158 C M JAGADEESAN SEE-6610 53400 

159 SHIVANI G SEC-6475 53400 
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160 AKHIL K M SME-6874 53600 

161 JAYAKRISHNAN P SME-6720 53800 

162 ATHUL NANDAN A SEC-6530 89480 

163 VIDHYA PRAKASH T SEC-6546 90230 

164 SREERAM BALRAJ SCE-6547 90850 

165 ANAND U SME-6707 89370 

166 VIJITHA V N SCE-6533 90220 

167 SHREERAM R SME-6842 89400 

168 ASWATHY E S SCE-6561 54400 

169 NITHIN RAVEENDRAN SME-6828 89680 

170 NANDHU P S SME-6751 53400 

171 ANAGHA K SCE-6837 90485 

172 AMRUTHA ANILKUMAR SEC-6467 89810 

173 GNANA SURIYA S SEE-6865 90340 

174 GOPIKRISHNAN S SME-6737 62690 

175 ANAND K C SAU-6775 54600 

176 RAHENDHU HARIDAS SCE-6583 53400 

177 VISHNU V S SAU-6779 53400 

TOTAL 10634485 
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5.1.1:Scholarships/free ship given to the students during the last five 

years 

Year :2016-2017 

 
 

Name and Title of Scheme: 

 
CHILDREN OF FISHERMAN-

FISHERIES DEPT. 

SL NO. NAME ADM NO. AMOUNT 

 
1 

 
SAM XAVIER 

 

 
SME/5107/13 

 
61490 

 
2 

 
CHIPPY JEROME 

 
SCS/6217/14 

 
117270 

TOTAL 178760 

5.1.1:Scholarships/free ship given to the students during the last five years 

Year :2016-2017 

Name and Title of Scheme: PG-GATE 

SL 

NO. NAME ADM NO. AMOUNT 

1 AFIFA K. S. MTE/554/15 148800 

2 ANAGHA KRISHNA N MTE/532/15 148800 

3 ATHULYA DAS P. MTE/529/15 148800 

4 ACXA KURIAKOSE MTC/531/15 148800 

5 VASUDHA MTE/573/16 148800 

6 JITHU S. MTC/579/16 148800 

TOTAL 892800 

5.1.1:Scholarships/free ship given to the students during the last five years 

Year :2016-2017 

Name and Title of Scheme: CSS 

SL 

NO. NAME ADM NO. AMOUNT 

1 SIVANAYYAN P SEC/7266/16 10000 

2 SREELAKSHMI.S SEC/7003/16 10000 

3 HARIKRISHNAN D SCS/6690/15 10000 

4 PRASHANT G SCS/7015/16 10000 

5 VISHAL M NAIR SCS/7466/16 10000 

6 JERIN JOSE SCS/7239/16 10000 
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7 TOMIN JOSE SCS/7216/16 10000 

8 M AKARSH SCS/7468/16 10000 

9 VAISAKH J SME/6531/15 10000 

10 THAPAS SADHEESH KUMAR SME/6758 /15 10000 

11 SHYAM P S SME/7118/16 10000 

12 VYSAKH S KUMAR SME/6902/16 10000 

13 SYAM K S SME/7077/16 10000 

14 AJAY S KUMAR SME/7098/16 10000 

15 PRAMIL P K SME/7381/16 10000 

16 JIBIN VARGHESE SCE/6814/15 10000 

17 THOMSON N K SME/6834/15 10000 

18 ABHIRAM R SCE/7421/16 10000 

19 JIBIN THOMAS SEE/7071/16 10000 

20 AISWARYA UNNI SEE/6999/16 10000 

21 ARJUN R MENON SCS/7023/16 10000 

22 SANGEETHA K S SCE/7287/16 10000 

23 ADARSH P KUMAR SEE/7315/16 10000 

TOTAL 230000 
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